
89

Index - by product
Money Boxes	 76
Mouse Mats	 34-35
Name Badges	 52, 71
Name Plates	 52
Paper Clips	 50
Paper Products	 46
Pen Pots	 51
Phone Accessories	 40
Plant Markers	 82
Rulers	 43-45
Windmills	 74
Yoyos	 73

Egg Cups	 78

F
Festival Kit	 56
Festival Pod	 58
First Aid Kit	 55
First Aid Pod	 58
Fix and Mend Pod	 58
Folders	 41, 48
Frisbees	 73

G
Glovebox Kit	 55
Golf Tags	 84

H
Handbag Pod	 58
Hi-Vis Products	 84
Hoof Picks	 83
Household Items	 82

I
Ice Scrapers	 86-87
Ice Tray	 20
Ideas Lab	 59

J
Jar Scrapers	 80

K
Keyrings	 66-70, 85
Kitchen Items	 78-81
KitsUK Range	 53-58
KitsUK Range - Pocket Pods	 58

L
Love Food Kit	 57
Lunchboxes	 78

M
Magnets	 71-72
Measuring Scoop	 79
Measuring Spoon Sets	 79
Medals	 74
Money Boxes	 76-77
Mouse Mats	 34-36

N
Name Badges	 52, 71
Name Plates	 52

O
Office Kit	 56
Overnight Kits	 57

P
Paper Clips	 50
Paper Products	 46-49, 51
Pasta Pots	 78
Pen Pots	 51
Phone Accessories	 40
Plant Markers	 82
Plates	 78
Plug Covers	 82
Radiator Keys	 82
Recovery Kit	 56
Rulers	 42-45

S
Spaghetti Measure	 81
Spoon Fork Combi	 79
Spoons	 81
Sticky Notes	 49
Swizzle Stick	 21

T
Technology Kit	 57
Travel and Refresh Pod	 58
Tread Check Keyrings	 85

W
Whistles	 83
Windmills	 74
Window Hangers	 85
Wristbands	 74

Y
Yoyos	 73

A
Animal Products	 83

B
Bespoke-shaped products

Bookmarks	 50
Cappuccino Stencils	 81
Coasters	 39
Cookie Cutters	 81
Golf Tags	 84
Ideas Lab	 59
Ice Scrapers	 87
Keyrings	 69
Name Badges	 52, 71
Name Plates	 52
Magnets	 71
Medals	 74
Paper Clips	 50
Rulers	 44-45
Spoons	 81
Window Hangers	 85

Bike Ride Kit	 55
Bookmarks	 50
Boomerangs	 73
Bottle Openers	 21
Bowl Scrapers	 80
Bucket and Spade	 74

C
Can Lids	 80
Cappuccino Stencils	 81
Clocks	 40
Coasters	 37-39
Conference and Exhibition Kit	 56
Cookie Cutters	 81
Counter Mats	 36

D
Dental Care pod	 58
Dog products	 83
Door Stops	 82

Drinkware
Accessories	 26-27
Americano Range	 22-31
Beakers and Cups	 18-19, 30-31
Mugs	 32
Sports Bottles	 8-17
Thermal Mugs	 22-25, 28-29

E
Eco-friendly items

Bookmarks	 50
Boomerangs	 73
Bucket and Spade	 74
Clocks	 40
Coasters	 37-39
Door Stops	 82
Frisbees	 73
Hoof Picks	 83
Ice Scrapers	 86-87
Keyrings	 69, 85
Magnets	 71
Medals	 74

THE

COLLECTION 
2018



88

Welcome 
to...

More UK-manufactured items than ever before! We have 
developed our range to bring you even more creative 
promotional products.

Our most popular products just got even better! We’ve 
added new colours and new accessories to several items 
in our drinkware range. You and your customers will love 
them!

Complete peace of mind for you and your customers. 
Turn the page to find out more about our commitment to 
product compliance and safety.

THE

COLLECTION 
2018

This catalogue is packed with high quality, innovative 
promotional products, all made in the UK. We have 
something for every colour scheme, every event and every 
budget! 

Welcome to the Ideas Lab!
We’re here to help you transform your ideas into reality! Creating a custom-made product 
is easier than you think, and we’re with you at each stage of the process with expert advice 
and ideas. (See page 59)



3

Icons

NEW
A brand new product introduced for 2017.

BEST SELLER
A proven promotional favourite, offering style and value.

DIGITAL PRINT
Display a full colour message to your product with digital print.

ECO-FRIENDLY
An environmentally-friendly product made using recycled or recyclable material.

EXTENDED COLOUR RANGE
We’ve added new colours to several popular products.

Use our helpful icons to help you choose your perfect product!

lifestyle

Contents

Drinkware
07

Desk
33

Ideas Lab
59

Promo
65

Lifestyle
75



4

We know that product safety is a priority when ordering promotional products, so we’ve taken all the steps to ensure 
this for you. 

Responsible manufacturing 
We love responsible manufacturing and our manufacturing facility operates a zero-to-landfill policy for its 
waste production materials. The majority of plastics waste is recycled and reused in house. Any other waste 
material is used for energy generation programmes in the local area. 

Your brand is in safe hands 

ISO9001 
Our manufacturing facility is ISO9001 compliant and continually monitors and manages quality across all its 
operations. 

SEDEX  
Our manufacturer is committed to ethical trading and demonstrates its conformity to ethical trading standards 
and accreditations to guarantee peace of mind. 

REACH (Registration Evaluation Authorisation and Restriction of Chemicals 2006/1907/EC)  
Our manufacturing facility fulfils all the obligations under REACH obligations. Our products do not contain 
any SVHC (Substances of Very High Concern), listed in the Candidate List with a concentration greater than 
0.1% (w/w). We continue to check our suppliers comply with REACH requirements for all raw materials and 
substances used. 

FOOD CONTACT   
Our manufacturing facility complies with the following legislation on all food contact materials:

• European Legislation 1935/2004
• European Legislation 10/2011 Plastics
• European Legislation 84/500/EWG Release of Metals

European Legislation 1935/2004 requires that materials do not:
• Release their constituents into food at levels harmful to human health.
• Change food composition, taste and odour in an unacceptable way. 



5

CE (European Conformity) 
All products in this catalogue comply with current essential requirements of the relevant European Health, 
Safety and Environmental protection legislation. 

RECYCLED CONTENT  
All products supplied as recycled contain the maximum recycled material content allowable to retain the 
integrity required for the product and specification. Recycled content is product dependent and we can 
guarantee that any specific requirement is maintained by careful control and monitoring of the process. 

COSHH (Control of Substances Hazardous to Health) 
ROHS (Restriction of Hazardous Substances)
We have access to all master safety data sheets on all raw materials and their suppliers, 
ensuring products contain no SVHC (Substances of Very High Concern) 

Drinkware Certification 
All drinkware items in this catalogue are: 

Top rack dishwasher-safe 
(excludes H2O Active sports 
bottles) 

BPA 
free 

Phthalates 
free 

Lead/
Cadmium 
free 

REACH 
compliant

Microwave safe (excludes H2O Active 
sports bottles, Stadium cup with straw, 
Arena cup, Americano silicone grip) 

Food 
contact 
safe 



6

Useful Information
Printed proofs

Printed proofs are available as pre-production samples. Please contact us for costs 
and lead times.

Artwork

In order to achieve clear print, we must start with good quality artwork. Our team 
will assist you with this and if any additional artwork is required, it will be charged at 
minimum commercial rates.

Product specification

All product details featured in the catalogue are correct at time of going to press, 
however no responsibility can be taken by the Seller for any product that may be 
altered or withdrawn by the Manufacturer. E & O.E.

Company logos

Products carrying names or trademarks shown in the catalogue do not necessarily 
imply that the products have been endorsed by the owner of that trademark, but 
are designed to be representative of the effect that can be achieved by the creative 
personalisation of merchandise.

Getting the most from your promotion

We want to make your promotional budget work harder for you, so we offer expert 
product planning and support. We are experts when it comes to promotional 
merchandise and will help you to find the perfect items for your campaign and target 
audience. We can supply printed proofs as pre-production samples. For costs and lead 
times, please contact our sales team.

Getting your message seen

We offer a wide range of branding methods for you to choose from, which are listed 
against the relevant products. We also offer a large selection of items with full colour 
digital print, to help you display full colour images, fine details and gradients at 
exceptionally high quality. Look out for the ‘digital print’ icon for products which are 
suitable for your full colour printed message.

Colour reproduction

Please note that we cannot exactly match Pantone colours on dark coloured items and 
the shade of the printed colour may vary slightly if printed onto different surfaces. 

Exceptional circumstances

The seller reserves the right, by giving notice to the buyer at any time before delivery, 
to increase the price of the goods to reflect any increase in the cost to the seller 
which is due to any factor beyond the control of the seller (such as, without limitation, 
any foreign exchange fluctuation, currency regulation, alteration of duties, significant 
increases in the costs of labour, materials or other costs of manufacture), any change 
in delivery dates, quantities or specifications for the goods which is requested to the 
buyer, or any delay caused by the instructions of the buyer to give the seller 
adequate information of instructions.

LOGO



Drinkware



8

The H2O Active Sports Bottle range offers you a 
refreshing way to promote your brand.

The diverse range offers you lots of customisation 
opportunities:

          · Choice of shapes and capacities
          · Wide colour choice
          · Variety of lid styles within mix and match colours
          · Stylish accessories to complete your gift
   
All our bottles are:

          · BPA-free
          · Food-safe
          · Reach compliant
          · CE (European Conformity)



Drinkware

9

Black
Black

Green
7481

Purple
2587

Mix and match to design your perfect bottle!

1

3

Base® DR1401
650ml capacity

Bop® DR1513
500ml capacity

Tempo® DR1402
700ml capacity

Pulse® DR1404
600ml capacity

Choose your bottle

Choose your lid

Why not add a stylish accessory? 

Choose either a domed lid with soft-feel mouthpiece or secure flip-top lid. 
You can also mix and match the colours of your lid and closure.

2

White
White

Aqua
319

Red
1797

Lime
583

Blue
280

Yellow
114

Orange
151

Pink
211

Blue OrangePink RedLimeAqua Purple

See page 
12 for more 

details

Fruit InfuserShaker Ball

Our newest addition to the range 
is a screw fix lid with a clear 
flip-spout and attached straw, 
available on a range of models in 
the H2O Active range, in black or 
white, at an additional cost.

New lid 
available!

Jumbo Ad Loop Lanyard

Flip Dome

Solid Colours:

Trans Colours:



Drinkware

10

H2O Active®: Tempo® Sports Bottle                        DR1402
The Tempo Bottle has a slimline design and is made from 
recyclable PET material. Available in a choice of bright 
colours, with three lid options (new spout-lid at additional 
cost). The bottle is BPA-free and has a 700ml capacity.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Bottle: Black, clear, trans aqua, trans blue, 
trans lime, trans pink, trans purple, white. Domed & flip lid 
components: Aqua, black, blue, green, lime, orange, pink, 
purple, red, white, yellow, trans blue, trans lime, trans orange, 
trans pink, trans red, trans aqua, trans purple. Spout lid: 
Black, white
Dimensions (mm): 73.5 dia. x 239
Branding Dimensions (mm): 210 x 80
Box quantity: 60

H2O Active®: Pulse® Sports Bottle                          DR1404
Our curved Pulse Bottle is made from recyclable PET material. 
Choose your colour and lid style and we’ll do the rest! Pulse is 
BPA-free and has a 600ml capacity.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Bottle: Trans blue, trans orange, trans red, 
trans yellow, white. Lid components: Aqua, black, blue, green, 
lime, orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow, trans blue, trans 
lime, trans orange, trans pink, trans red, trans aqua, trans 
purple
Dimensions (mm): 73.5 dia. x 205
Branding dimensions (mm): 230 x 55
Box quantity: 60



Drinkware

11

H2O Active®: Base® Sports Bottle                           DR1401
Our bestselling Base Bottle has an ergonomic shape and 
large branding area. Once you’ve chosen your bottle colour, 
choose from three lid styles, and then why not add an 
accessory? Made from recyclable PET, Base is BPA-free and 
has a 650ml capacity. Available with new spout lid at extra 
cost.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Bottle: Black, clear, trans charcoal, 
trans blue, trans purple, trans red, white. Domed & flip lid 
components: Aqua, black, blue, green, lime, orange, pink, 
purple, red, white, yellow, trans blue, trans lime, trans orange, 
trans pink, trans red, trans aqua, trans purple. Spout lid: 
Black, white
Dimensions (mm): 73.5 dia. x 224
Branding dimensions (mm): 210 x 75
Box quantity: 60

H2O Active®: Bop® Sports Bottle                             DR1513
The Bop Bottle has finger grips along one side, making it 
easier to hold. With a great choice of colours, plus two lid 
styles and lots of accessories, this is a great promotional 
choice. The bottle is made from recyclable PET, is BPA-free 
and has a 500ml capacity.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Bottle: Clear, trans blue, trans charcoal, 
trans lime, trans purple, white. Lid components: Aqua, black, 
blue, green, lime, orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow, 
trans blue, trans lime, trans orange, trans pink, trans red, trans 
aqua, trans purple
Dimensions (mm): 73.5 dia. x 177.5
Branding dimensions (mm): 80 x 70
Box quantity: 60

New lid available!



Drinkware

12

Fruit Infuser                                                               DR1626
The Fruit Infuser is designed to work with all bottles in our 
H2O Active range. The infuser sits securely in the neck of the 
bottle, simply add fruit and the lid to infuse flavour into water. 
Dishwasher safe.
Branding methods: Plain stock only
Product colours: Trans blue, trans lime, trans orange, trans 
pink, trans red, trans white, trans aqua, trans purple
Dimensions (mm): 53 dia. x 138

Available with all
H20 Active bottles!

Shaker Ball                              DR1627
Transform your bottle into a protein 
shaker with this simple item. Made from 
hardwearing, food-safe plastic with a 
slatted design. Top-rack dishwasher 
safe.

Branding methods: Plain stock only
Product colours: White
Dimensions (mm): 50 dia.

Bottle collar                            DR1507
with Jumbo Ad-Loop®   
Ideal for anyone on the move, we’ll add 
your design to our Jumbo Ad-Loop 
keyring 
Branding methods: Flexographic
Product colours: Collar: Black, blue, 
red, white. Jumbo Ad-Loop: See page 
70
Dimensions (mm): 300 x 8
Branding dimensions (mm): 240 x 7

Bottle collar                           DR1511
with Ribbon Lanyard
Why not attach a printed lanyard to 
your bottle?

Branding methods: Rotary
Product colours: Collar: Black, 
blue, red, white. Lanyard: 20 colours 
available.
Dimensions (mm): 480 x 20
Branding dimensions (mm): 350 x 15



Drinkware

13

TRITAN

H2O Tritan Sports Bottle                                          DR1701
This Sports Bottle is made from ultra-tough Tritan material for a 
long-lasting promotional bottle. We’ve designed this bottle to 
fit with all lids and accessories from our H2O Active range, giv-
ing you fantastic choice. The bottle has a sleek design giving 
you a large branding area for your company message. The 
bottle is BPA free and dishwasher safe with a 600ml capacity.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Bottle: Blue, clear. Domed & flip lid com-
ponents: Aqua, black, blue, green, lime, orange, pink, purple, 
red, white, yellow, trans blue, trans lime, trans orange, trans 
pink, trans red, trans aqua, trans purple. Spout lid: Black, 
white.
Dimensions (mm): 75 dia. x 199
Branding methods (mm): 200 x 73
Box quantity: 60

H2O Tritan Base Sports Bottle                                DR1803 
Our bestselling sports bottle shape is now available in 
hardwearing Tritan material. Available in clear only, the bottle 
is available with a choice of three lids, including our new flip-
spout with straw (at extra cost). You could even add one of our 
coloured fruit infusers to add further value. Dishwasher safe, 
BPA free, 650ml capacity.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Bottle: Clear. Domed & flip lid components: 
Aqua, black, blue, green, lime, orange, pink, purple, red, 
white, yellow, trans blue, trans lime, trans orange, trans pink, 
trans red, trans aqua, trans purple. Spout lid: Black, white.
Dimensions (mm): 73.5 dia x 224
Branding methods (mm): 210 x 75
Box quantity: 60

Dishwasher safe



Drinkware

14

Mix and match to design your perfect bottle!

Choose your bottle

Choose your lid

Choose your branding method

1

3

2

+PLUS

750ml500ml Grip 750mlGrip 500ml

With the Baseline Plus range, you get to choose a bottle from our bestselling Baseline Sports Bottle range, 
and then complete your bottle with a choice of flip top or domed lid, available in a wide range of colours. 
The Baseline Plus bottles are available in two capacities, which are also available with a functional finger 
grip moulded into the bottle.

All our Baseline Plus bottles are BPA free and dishwasher safe. 

Black
Black

Green
7481

Purple
2587

Flip Dome White
White

Aqua
319

Red
1797

Lime
583

Blue
280

Yellow
114

Orange
151

Pink
211

Once you've selected your bottle, choose from a flip top or domed lid, available in a wide range of colours.

Screen Label Relief Moulded 

Other colours available, subject to a minimum order quantity of 1,000 pieces.



Drinkware

15

Code
9987
9986
9989
9988

Bottle
Baseline Plus 750ml
Baseline Plus 500ml
Baseline Plus Grip 750ml
Baseline Plus Grip 500ml

Dimensions (mm)
75 dia. x 230
75 dia. x 175
75 dia. x 230
75 dia. x 180

Branding dimensions (mm)

115 x 90
220 x 90
220 x 115
115 x 115

Box quantity
50
75
50
75

+PLUS

Code
9992
9990
9993
9991

Bottle
Baseline Plus 750ml
Baseline Plus 500ml
Baseline Plus Grip 750ml
Baseline Plus Grip 500ml

Dimensions (mm)
75 dia. x 230
75 dia. x 175
75 dia. x 230
75 dia. x 180

Branding dimensions (mm)

50 x 140 (front and back)
50 x 110 (front and back)
50 x 140 (front - opposite grip)
50 x 110 (front - opposite grip)

Box quantity
50
75
50
75

Standard Bottles

Relief Mould Bottles

Relief moulded option 
now available!

Baseline Plus
750ml

Relief Moulded
9992

Baseline Plus 
Grip 500ml
9988

Baseline Plus Grip 
750ml
9989

Baseline 
Plus 500ml

9986



Drinkware

16

Baseline® Running Bottle                                            8852                                                           
Our running bottle is made in Britain and has a popular design 
that’s perfect for use while exercising. The bottle has a 450ml 
capacity and can be supplied with a choice of coloured lids. 
This BPA free bottle is available in a wide range of colours to 
suit any brand or promotional message, and is dishwasher 
safe.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Bottle: Black, blue, clear, white. Other 
colours available from 1,000 pieces. Lid: Black, blue, dark 
blue, green, light blue, orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow
Dimensions (mm): 210 x 75 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): 100 x 60
Box Quantity: 75

500ml Baseline® Grip Bottle                                        8917
750ml Baseline® Grip Bottle                                                                              
The Baseline Grip bottle is great for people on the move, with 
a moulded grip along the side of the bottle. The bottles offer 
a choice of 500ml or 750ml capacities and are available with 
a choice lid colours, to create the perfect bottle. BPA free and 
dishwasher safe.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours:  Bottle: Black, blue, clear, cyan, purple, 
red, white, yellow. Lid: Black, blue, dark blue, green, light blue, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow
Dimensions (mm): 500ml: 180 x 75 dia., 750ml: 230 x 75 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): 500ml: 110 x 115, 
750ml: 110 x 115
Box Quantity: 500ml: 75, 750ml: 50

Baseline® Grip 
500ml 
8917

 8959

Baseline® Grip 
750ml 
8959



Drinkware

17

300ml Baseline® Bottle                                                    8650
500ml Baseline® Bottle                                                    8581
750ml Baseline® Bottle                                                    8582
The Baseline Bottle range is a proven bestseller for promotions, 
thanks to it's amazing value for money and versatility. The 
bottles are available in three capacities; 300ml, 500ml and 
750ml and are made in Britain. The bottle is BPA free and is 
available in a wide range of colours. Dishwasher safe.
Branding methods: Screen, label
Product colours: Bottle: 500ml: Black, blue, clear, cyan, dark 
blue, green, purple, red, silver, white, yellow. 300ml & 750ml: 
Black, blue, clear, cyan, dark blue, green, red, white. Other 
colours available from 1,000 pieces. Lid: Black, blue, cyan, 
dark blue, green, orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow. 
Dimensions (mm): 300ml: 75 dia. x 150, 500ml: 75 dia. x 175, 
750ml: 75 dia. x 230
Branding dimensions (mm): 300ml: 220 x 60, 
500ml: 220 x 90, 750ml: 220 x 115
Box Quantity: 300ml: 100, 500ml: 75, 750ml: 50

All Baseline bottles are available with a choice of 
11 lid colours.

Baseline
500ml

8581

Baseline
300ml

8650

Baseline
750ml
8582



Drinkware

18

Arena Cup                                                                 DR1301
Our budget-friendly Arena Cup has a functional design and 
a large branding area for your company message. We have 
a fantastic range of solid and translucent colour options to 
choose from. 375ml capacity.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Aqua, blue, green, lime, mid-blue, orange, 
pink, purple, red, trans aqua, trans dark blue, trans fuchsia, 
trans lime, trans orange, trans purple, trans red, trans white, 
white, yellow
Dimensions (mm): 82 dia. x 132
Branding dimensions (mm): 215 x 65
Box Quantity: 500

300ml Plastic Beaker                                                    8345
These compact beakers are ideal for a huge range of 
audiences. We offer the dishwasher-safe beaker in a range 
of colours, all of which are UK-made from food-safe plastic. 
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Frost blue, frost clear, frost green, frost 
orange, frost yellow, white
Dimensions (mm): 75 dia. x 116
Branding dimensions (mm): 170 x 90

Box Quantity: 300

Brite-Americano® Stadium Cup                              DR1630
We’ve combined our full colour in-mould labelling process 
with the stylish design of our Stadium Cup, to bring you the 
Brite-Americano Stadium Cup! Your full colour design is 
moulded into the white mug, and then we add a translucent 
coloured lid and a flexible straw. 
Branding methods: In-mould labelling
Product colours: Cup: White. Lid: Trans aqua, trans dark 
blue, trans fuchsia, trans lime, trans orange, trans purple, 
trans red, trans white. Straw: Clear
Dimensions (mm): 95 dia. x 150
Branding dimensions (mm): 236 x 132
Box Quantity: 60



Drinkware

19

Also available: 
The Brite-Stadium Cup (DR1521) 
features full-colour print with our 
trans coloured cup and lid from 
1440 pieces

New!
Spiral straw 

now available

Our new spiral straw 
adds an extra 'fun' touch 
to the Stadium Cup! 
Contact us for prices.

Stadium Cup                                                             DR1201
Our British-made Stadium Cup has a double-walled design for 
a long-lasting promotional product. It’s designed to offer 
you superb value for money and a huge branding area for 
your message. It has a 350ml capacity and comes in a choice 
of eight vibrant translucent colours. It’s supplied with a
flexible straw as standard, or why not add an extra touch with 
our new spiral straw?
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Cup: Trans aqua, trans dark blue, trans 
fuchsia, trans lime, trans orange, trans purple, trans red, trans 
white. Straw: Clear
Dimensions (mm): 95 dia. x 140
Branding dimensions (mm): 228 x 73
Box Quantity: 60



Drinkware

20

9707 - Disc

9701 - Highball

Custom Ice Tray                                                             9998
Shaped Ice Tray                                                             9605
Create something truly unique for your brand with our bespoke 
shaped ice tray. Our expert toolmakers will work with you to 
create a custom-design for your brand. Tooling costs apply to 
our shaped ice tray.
Branding methods: Relief mould
Product colours: Black, blue, clear, cyan, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow
Dimensions (mm): 180 x 110 x 20
Branding dimensions (mm): Centre area: 76 x 28
Moulds: 30 x 11 or 20 dia.        
Box Quantity: 100

Swizzle Stick                                                       9505 - 9729
Stir up brand awareness with our shaped swizzle sticks. 
We have a range of standard shapes, or you could create 
something customised to your brand from only 250 pieces!
Branding methods: Pad, digital
Product colours: 9701-29: Black, white (other colours and 
recycled material available from 1,000 pieces) 9505: Black, 
blue, clear, cyan, green, lime, orange, pink, purple, red, white, 
yellow
Dimensions (mm): Varies by shape
Branding dimensions (mm): Varies by shape
Box Quantity: 9505: 1000, 9701: 2500, 9702: 4000, 9705: 
5000, 9706: 1500, 9707: 5000, 9710: 1500, 9711: 1000, 9724: 
1500, 9729: 1200

9706 - Grand Cruz

9724 - Square

9729 - Apple

9702 - Club

9705 - Disc stick

9505 - Custom sticks

Relief Mould to the central area...

...and add your logo to ice moulds.

Customise our standard tray or 
create your own fully bespoke 

ice moulds 

9998 Custom Ice tray

9605 Shaped Ice tray



Drinkware

21

Shaped Bottle Openers                                                9995    
New shaped bottle openers to suit your brand. Our standard 
shapes are heart, house, buddy and rectangle. We can create 
custom shapes to suit your brand, logo or product. Printed to 
both sides with your design at no extra cost.
Branding methods: Digital (both sides)
Product colours: White
Dimensions (mm): Buddy: 50 x 86, Heart: 70 x 70, 
House: 70 x 70, Rectangle: 45 x 94
Branding dimensions (mm): Buddy: 50 x 86, Heart: 70 x 70, 
House: 70 x 70, Rectangle: 45 x 94
Box Quantity: 1000 70mm

70m
m

Why not create your own shape?

House Shape
Buddy Shape

Heart Shape

Maximum dimensions: 70 x 70 or 1400mm²

Rectangle Shape



Drinkware

22

Make mine an

Promotional drinkware offers huge opportunities 
for your promotional campaign. And with the 
Americano family, you’re spoilt for choice!

We have a huge range of styles, shapes and 
colours to choose from, so you’re sure to find 
the perfect piece of quality drinkware for your 
promotional campaign.

What’s more, you can mix and match component 
colours to create something completely bespoke 
to your brand.

          · BPA-free
          · Top-rack dishwasher safe
          · Microwave-safe
          · Food-safe
          · Reach compliant
            CE (European Conformity)

New 
Americano 
Midnight, 
see page 
24!



Drinkware

23

Midnight 
Blue

Midnight
Black

Our Brite-Americano®

mugs are available as
a white mug only

Mix and match to design your perfect mug!

Americano® Thermal 
Mug LE9575

350ml capacity

Americano® 
Medio Mug DR1508

300ml capacity

All mugs (excluding Brite™ drinkware):

Americano & Grande only:

Americano® 
Primo Mug DR1509

250ml capacity

Brite-Americano® 
Primo Mug DR1515

250ml capacity

Brite-Americano® 
Medio Mug DR1514

300ml capacity

Brite-Americano® 
Thermal Mug DR1413  

350ml capacity

Americano® Grande 
Thermal Mug LE9704

350ml capacity

Brite-Americano® Grande 
Thermal Mug DR1415

350ml capacity

Aqua
319

White
White

Blue
280

Mid Blue
300

Green
7481

Lime
583

Orange
151

Pink
211

Purple
2587

Red
1797

Silver
877

Black
Black

Yellow
114

Choose your mug style

Choose your mug colour

Choose your lid colour and grip if required

Non-spill lid Grande inner & handleTyre Grip

Aqua
319

Pink
211

Black
Black

Purple
2587

Blue
280

Red
1797

White
White

Green
7481

Yellow
114

Lime
583

Orange
151

Aqua
319

Black
Black

Blue
280

Green
7481

Lime
583

Orange
151

Pink
211

Purple
2587

Red
1797

White
White

Yellow
114

Silver
877

Mid Blue
300

Mid Blue
300

Our Americano Medio and Americano Primo mugs 
must be supplied with a grip

1

3

2
Americano Midnight only:

Lid must 
match mug

Midnight Mug

Americano® Midnight 
Thermal Mug DR1706

350ml capacity

New 
Americano 
Midnight, 
see page 
24!

Black Blue

Black
Black

Purple
2587

Blue
280

Red
1797

White
White

Lime
583

Black
Black

White
White

Black
Black

Standard lid Grip



Drinkware

24

Americano® Thermal Mug                                         LE9575
Americano® Midnight Thermal Mug                        DR1706
The bestselling Americano Thermal Mug is available in a
choice of thirteen solid colours, or two brand new Midnight 
colours, for the mug body. Our Americano Midnight has a 
black inner. You can then choose to have your mug with 
or without the silicone grip. Alternatively, if you would like 
your design printed directly onto the mug, you have a huge 
branding area available. Finally choose from twelve colour 
options for your lid, to perfectly complement your thermal 
mug. The mug is top-rack dishwasher safe, microwave safe 
and BPA free.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: See colour chart
Dimensions (mm): 95 dia. x 155
Branding dimensions (mm): Mug: 228 x 73. Grip: 50 x 50
Box Quantity: 60

Americano® colour options:

MUG:
Solid:
Brite:
Midnight:

LID:
Standard:
Spill-proof:
Midnight:                 (Midnight only - must match mug)

GRIP:

New Midnight 
Americano

New spill-proof lid 
colours available



Drinkware

25

Brite-Americano® Thermal Mug                              DR1413
Our Brite-Americano gives the bestselling Americano Thermal 
Mug a full colour makeover! It offers all of the great benefits 
of the original Americano; double-walled design, exceptional 
durability and modern-styling, but with your full colour design 
wrapped all the way around the mug! Our incredible Brite 
technology means that your design is moulded into the 
product, creating a long-lasting way to display your message. 
Choose from our great selection of lid colours to  complement 
your design. It has a 350ml capacity and is BPA free.
Branding methods: In-mould labelling
Product colours: Mug: White. Lid: Aqua, black, blue, green, 
lime, mid-blue, orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow. 
Spill-proof: Black, blue, lime, purple, red, white
Dimensions (mm): 95 dia. x 155
Branding dimensions (mm): 236 x 132
Box Quantity: 60

Tyre grip
available!

Why not switch your lid for our spill-proof version? Now 
available in more colours! See page 27 for details.



Drinkware

26

Americano® with Doming                                    LE9575LID
Add extra impact for your brand with our full colour domed
labelling to the lid of your Americano. The perfect 
finishing touch.
Branding methods: Domed (full colour process)
Product colours: White
Dimensions (mm): 40 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): 40 dia.

Americano® Packaging                                        LE9575CA
Complete your Americano gift with our branded packaging. 
It’s a great way to talk about the benefits of your brand 
or promotion.
Branding methods: Litho
Product colours: White
Dimensions (mm): 496 x 94
Branding dimensions (mm): 486 x 94

StixToGo                                                                   DR1700
StixToGo is designed to prevent spillages and can also be 
used to stir the drink inside. Available with all mugs in the 
Americano range (not sold separately). The standard 
message reads ‘DRINK ME’ or we can offer a bespoke 
message (from 5,000 pieces).
Branding methods: Plain stock only
Product colours: Black, white
Dimensions (mm): 23 x 109

The Americano Family brings you lots of choice and some practical accessories!

Americano accessories



Drinkware

27

Flip closure prevents spills, and
also holds in place whilst open

Americano® Spill-proof Lid                              DR1702
The original Americano Mug is now available with a spill-proof 
lid, at extra cost. It has a secure flip lid to close the drink and 
prevent spillages when out-and-about. 
Product colours: Black, blue, lime, purple, red, white

Tyre Grip                                                                    DR1704
Our Brite-Americano Mug is now available with a chunky black 
grip with a debossed tyre design, adding extra value to your 
promotional mug. We can offer a bespoke version from 1000 
pieces, subject to a 14-16 week lead-time.
Branding methods: Plain stock only
Product colours: Black

Why not combine with 
our spill-proof lid?

New colours!



Drinkware

28

Americano® Grande colour options:

MUG:
Solid:
Brite:

INNER & HANDLE:

LID:

Americano® Grande Thermal Mug                           LE9704
The Americano Grande Mug has an integrally moulded 
handle, available in black or white as standard, with a wide 
range of colours for the mug outer. The double-walled design 
helps to keep the heat of the drink on the inside of the mug. 
The mug is BPA-free, top-rack dishwasher safe and has a 
350ml capacity. You can have an alternative colour for your 
inner and handle from 960 pieces (choose from our standard 
colour range).
Branding methods: Mug: Screen
Product colours: See colour chart
Dimensions (mm): 95 dia. x 165
Branding dimensions (mm): 228 x 73
Box Quantity: 60



Drinkware

29

Coloured inner & handle 
available from 960 pieces.

Brite-Americano® Grande Thermal Mug                 DR1415
With the Brite-Americano Grande, you have all the benefits 
of the standard mug, plus your full colour design is moulded 
into the mug at the point of manufacture, giving you fantastic 
design options for your brand. The mug is BPA-free, top-rack 
dishwasher safe and has a 350ml capacity. Available with 
black and white inner and handle as standard.
Branding methods: Mug: In-mould labelling
Product colours: See colour chart on page 28
Dimensions (mm): 95 dia. x 165
Branding dimensions (mm): 236 x 132
Box Quantity: 60



Drinkware

30

Americano® Medio Mug                                           DR1508
Brite-Americano® Medio Mug                                  DR1514
The Medio Mug is a versatile and budget-friendly mug. It has 
a single walled design and is supplied with a clip-on lid with 
a matt finish and a soft feel silicone grip. The mug is available 
in a choice of glossy colours and is top-rack dishwasher safe, 
BPA-free and has a 300ml capacity. Our Brite version benefits 
from our in-mould labelling process, so your full colour design 
will wrap all the way around the mug.
Branding methods: DR1508: Grip/Mug: Screen,
DR1514: Grip: Screen. Mug: In-mould labelling
Product colours: Mug: Full colour wrap to white mug only 
(DR1514) or aqua, black, blue, green, lime, orange, pink, 
purple, red, white, yellow. Grip and lid: Aqua, black, blue, 
green, lime, orange, pink, purple, red, silver (grip only), 
white, yellow.
Dimensions (mm): 86 dia. x 124
Branding dimensions (mm): DR1508: Grip: 50 x 20. 
Mug: 150 x 10. DR1514: Grip: 50 x 20. Mug: 222 x 105
Box Quantity: 120

Americano
Medio

Brite-Americano
Medio

Americano® Primo / Medio colour 
options:

MUG:
Solid:
Brite:

LID:

GRIP:

Available with 
StixToGo go 
accessory.



Drinkware

31

Americano® Primo Mug                                           DR1509
Brite-Americano® Primo Mug                                  DR1515
The compact size of our Primo Mug has been designed to 
offer a smaller capacity and to fit within standard vending 
machines. It offers great British quality meaning that you will 
have a promotional item that will last and last. The mug is 
available in a choice of thirteen glossy colours and is supplied 
with a clip-on lid and a soft-feel silicone grip. Our Brite version 
allows you to have your design wrapped all the way around 
the mug itself, for an eye-catching product. 250ml capacity. 
BPA free.
Branding methods: DR1509: Grip: Screen.
DR1515: Grip: Screen. Mug: In-mould labelling
Product colours: Mug: Full colour wrap to white mug only 
(DR1515) or aqua, black, blue, green, lime, orange, pink, 
purple, red, white, yellow. Grip and lid: Aqua, black, blue, 
green, lime, orange, pink, purple, red, silver (grip only), 
white, yellow.
Dimensions (mm): 86 dia. x 100
Branding dimensions (mm): DR1509: Grip: 50 x 20. 
DR1515: Grip: 50 x 20. Mug: 230 x 80
Box Quantity: 120

Americano
Primo

Brite-Americano
Primo



Drinkware

32

Supreme Mug                                                           DR0002
A British-made plastic mug with a modern tapered design. 
Made from food-safe plastics. Plus, it offers a long-lasting way 
to display your message. Choose from a selection of popular 
colour options. 350ml capacity.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Aqua, black, blue, clear, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow.
Dimensions (mm): 90 x 100
Branding dimensions (mm): 175 x 80
Box Quantity: 60

Standard Mug                                                           DR0003
A hardwearing plastic mug with a traditional design. It’s made 
using high quality food-safe plastics. It offers a good-sized 
branding area for your logo. 300ml capacity.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Aqua, black, blue, clear, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow.
Dimensions (mm): 85 x 85
Branding dimensions (mm): 173 x 67
Box Quantity: 60

Classic Mug                                                              DR0001
This British-made plastic mug has a popular rounded design. 
It’s made from quality food-safe plastics. Plus, it offers a large 
branding area for your design. Available in a choice of popular 
colours. 300ml capacity.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Aqua, black, blue, clear, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow.
Dimensions (mm): 85 x 90
Branding dimensions (mm): 189 x 56
Box Quantity: 60



Desk



Desk

34

Tyre Brite-Mat® Mouse Mat                                      BR0006
Our Tyre Brite-Mat Mouse Mat offers superb quality at a 
fantastic price. Not only that, it’s made from 99.5% recycled 
materials, including recycled tyre material, plastics and paper, 
for a perfect eco-friendly item. Plus, it offers stunning colour 
reproduction for your design.
Branding methods: Litho
Dimensions (mm): 240 x 190
Branding dimensions (mm): 240 x 190
Box quantity: 125

Brite-Mat® Lite	 BR0009/BR0009A3
For a lightweight promotional item for your customer mailings, 
we offer our Brite-Mat Lite! At 350 micron thickness, it’s our 
lightest and thinnest mouse mat available and offers 100% 
perfect tracking for both optical and standard ball mice. You 
also get two branding areas.
Branding methods: Litho
Dimensions (mm): Standard: 240 x 190, A3: 420 x 297
Branding dimensions (mm): Standard: 240 x 190, 
A3: 420 x 297
Box quantity: 500

Brite-Mat® Presentation Pack                                   BR0010
Give your brand unrivalled exposure on your customers’ 
desks with our Brite-Mat Presentation Pack! This useful pack 
includes our bestselling Brite-Mat Mouse Mat with a set of 
matching coasters. All items are branded with your company 
design.
Branding methods: Litho
Dimensions (mm): Varies by product
Branding dimensions (mm): Varies by product

Box quantity: 100



Desk

35

Rectangular Brite-Mat® Mouse Mat                         BR0005
Round Brite-Mat® Mouse Mat                                  BR0007
The original Brite-Mat Mouse Mat has been a proven 
bestseller for many years, thanks to its superb quality and 
value for money. It offers stunning colour reproduction for your 
design and our in-mould labelling process ensures that your 
details will be on customers’ desks for a long time to come! 
It’s made in Britain using in-house recycled plastics, for a 
perfect eco-friendly promotional product. Plus, it offers 100% 
perfect tracking for both standard balled and optical mice. 
Available in rectangular or round shapes.
Branding methods: Litho
Dimensions (mm): BR0005: 240 x 190, BR0007: 200 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): BR0005: 240 x 190, 
BR0007: 200 dia.
Box quantity: 125

Display calendars, 
contact details, 
useful charts and 
much more!

New improved Brite-Mat®  Mouse Mat has dark 
edges, thanks to 100% recycled plastic



Desk

36

Rectangular Q-Mat™ Mouse Mat                             DE0008
Round Q-Mat™ Mouse Mat                                      DE0009
Our Q-Mat Mouse Mat is a cost-effective way to get your 
brand seen on people’s desks! It offers you fantastic print 
quality on top of a black foam base. Available in round or 
rectangular shapes.
Branding methods: Litho
Dimensions (mm): DE0008: 235 x 200, DE0009: 200 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): DE0008: 235 x 200, 
DE0009: 200 dia.
Box quantity: 500

Q-Mat™ Counter Mat                                                DE0011 
The Q-Mat Counter Mat gives you a huge branding area for 
your company design and excellent visibility on desks and 
workspaces. The 400gsm gloss art board sits on a black foam 
base.
Branding methods: Litho
Dimensions (mm): A2: 594 x 420, A3: 420 x 297, 
A4: 210 x 297
Branding dimensions (mm): A2: 594 x 420, A3: 420 x 297, 
A4: 210 x 297
Box quantity: A2: 125, A3: 250, A4: 500

Q-Mat™ Presentation Pack                                      DE0010
This budget-friendly promotional pack comprises of our Q-Mat 
Mouse Mat and a set of matching coasters. All items are 
printed with your design. Price is per pack.
Branding methods: Litho
Dimensions (mm): Varies by product
Branding dimensions (mm): Varies by product

Box quantity: 125



Desk

37

Square Brite-Mat® Coaster                                       BR0001
Round Brite-Mat® Coaster                                        BR0003
Our Brite-Mat Coaster offers you stunning colour reproduction 
on a low profile, non-slip base. It offers fantastic durability and 
is made from recycled materials for an eco-friendly product. 
Available in round or square shapes.
Branding methods: Litho
Dimensions (mm): BR0001: 95 x 95, BR0003: 95 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): BR0001: 95 x 95, 
BR0001: 95 dia.
Box quantity: 1000

Square Q-Mat™ Coaster                                           DE0006
Round Q-Mat™ Coaster                                               DE0005
For a budget-friendly item that will get your brand onto your 
customers’ desks, we offer our Q-Mat Coaster. It offers 
fantastic print quality on top of a black foam base. Available in 
round or square shapes.
Branding methods: Litho
Dimensions (mm): DE0006: 98 x 98, DE0005: 98 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): DE0006: 98 x 98, 
DE0005: 98 dia.

Box quantity: 1000

Square Tyre Brite-Mat® Coaster                              BR0002
Round Tyre Brite-Mat® Coaster                                BR0004
Our Tyre Brite-Mat Coaster offers you the perfect solution for 
your eco-conscious marketing campaigns. It’s made from 
99.5% recycled materials, including recycled tyre material, 
plus recycled plastics and paper. Available in round or square 
shapes.
Branding methods: Litho
Dimensions (mm): BR0002: 95 x 95, BR0004: 95 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): BR0002: 95 x 95, 
BR0004: 95 dia.
Box quantity: 1000



Desk

38

Bit-on-the-Side Coaster                                                8994
This extended coaster serves up both practical and 
promotional benefits. Its clever design allows you to store a 
sweet treat next to your cup and gives you two great 
branding areas.
Branding methods:  Digital
Product colours: Black, blue, cyan, green, lime, orange, 
pink, purple, red, white, yellow
Dimensions (mm): 175 x 100
Branding dimensions (mm): 85 dia. (coaster), 60 x 85 (side)
Box quantity: 500

Shaped Coasters                                                      DE1201
Our Shaped Coasters are designed to offer you stunning full 
colour print for your brand. They’re available in two popular 
shapes, heart and house, to suit your promotion.
Branding methods: Digital
Product colours: White
Dimensions (mm): Varies by shape
Branding dimensions (mm): Varies by shape

Box quantity: 500

Square Plastic Insert Coaster                                  DE0003
Round Plastic Insert Coaster                                   DE0004
These high quality coasters carry a process printed insert 
for displaying your company message. They’re available in 
round or square shapes and the clear plastic allows you to 
showcase your branding to both sides (at no extra cost). 
Branding methods: Process printed insert
Product colours: Clear
Dimensions (mm): DE0003: 100 x 100, DE0004: 100 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): DE0003: 90 x 90, 
DE0004: 90 dia.
Box quantity: 500

Square Eco Coaster                                                 DE1700
Round Eco Coaster                                                  DE1701
This coaster is made from 100% recycled plastic. It’s natural 
colour is a charcoal/black, to which we then add a full colour 
digital print to the front. You can even print to the underside 
too, at extra cost.
Branding methods: Digital
Product colours: Charcoal/black
Dimensions (mm): 100 x 100/100 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): 87 x 87/87 dia.

Box quantity: 500



Desk

39

100mm

Shaped Coaster Maximum Dimensions

115m
m

Shaped Coaster                                                             9807
Make a unique impact for your business with a custom-
shaped coaster. We can create any flat item with no tooling 
charges, giving you complete flexibility to create a shape to 
suit your logo, product or message!
Branding methods: Screen, digital, relief moulded
Product colours:  Black, blue, green, orange, pink, white, 
yellow (recycled material available from 1000 pieces)
Maximum Dimensions (mm): 100 x 115
Branding dimensions (mm): 100 x 115
Box quantity: 500

Round Plastic Coaster                                             DE0001
Square Plastic Coaster                                            DE0002
Our Solid Plastic Coasters have been a firm favourite for many 
years thanks to their incredible value for money and ability to 
get your message seen.
Branding methods: Screen, digital
Product colours: Clear, white
Dimensions (mm): DE0001: 100 dia., DE0002: 100 x 100
Branding dimensions (mm): DE0001: 87 dia., 
DE0002: 87 x 87
Box quantity: 500

Splatman	 8993
Add some character to your coaster with Splatman! Designed 
to carry your full colour digitally printed design. Design is 
added to the top of the coaster.
Branding methods: Digital
Product colours: White
Dimensions (mm): 104 x 94
Branding dimensions (mm): 47 dia. (central area)

 
Box quantity: 500



Desk

40

Rectangular Brite-Clock® Wall Clock	 BR1202
Round Brite-Clock® Wall Clock	 BR1203
Our Brite-Clock offers you the perfect opportunity to get 
your brand seen around the home or in any workplace. 
It’s manufactured using the patented Brite™ process, 
guaranteeing you excellent durability and stunning colour 
reproduction. Choose from our round or rectangular shapes 
and black or white hands. It has a quiet sweeping mechanism 
and is supplied gift boxed with an AA battery included.
Branding methods: Litho
Dimensions (mm): BR1202: 240 x 190, BR1203: 200 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): BR1202: 240 x 190, 
BR1203: 200 dia.
Box quantity: 32

Phone Viewer                                                                8690
The Phone Stand is ideal for holding your phone to enable 
media viewing or while using video call features. 
Branding Methods: Pad
Product colours: Black, blue, green, red, white, yellow 
(recycled material available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 80 x 65 x 50
Branding Dimensions (mm): 28 x 25
Box Quantity: 250



Desk

41

A5 PP Colour Folder                                                 DE1510
A4 PP Colour Folder                                                 DE1511
PP Colour Business Card Holder                            DE1512
These versatile folders are perfect for use at conferences, 
exhibitions and events. They’re available in both A4 and A5 
sizes, plus a compact business card holder, in a stunning 
range of colours. They’re supplied flatpacked and are easy 
and quick to assemble.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Blue, green, lime, orange, pink, purple, 
red, yellow
Dimensions (mm): DE1510: 218 x 156 x 14, 
DE1511: 307 x 220 x 20, DE1512: 90 x 60 x 10
Branding dimensions (mm): DE1510: 150 x 100, 
DE1511: 200 x 140, DE1512: 86 x 125
Box quantity: DE1510: 250, DE1511: 250, DE1512: 500

DE1510

DE1512

DE1511

PP Colour Pack	 PR1614
This pack includes our 15cm PP Colour Ruler, Capsule Pad 
and Zing Ballpen. All items are printed one colour with your 
company logo.
Branding methods: Varies by product
Product colours: Varies by product
Dimensions (mm): Varies by product
Branding dimensions (mm): Varies by product
Box Quantity: 100 Supplied with the Zing Ballpen in 9 colours.



Desk

42

15cm PP Colour Ruler                                              RU1500
20cm PP Colour Ruler                                              RU1501
30cm PP Colour Ruler                                              RU1502
These practical rulers are a budget-friendly and colourful way 
to promote your business. They’re made from polypropylene 
material and come in a range of bold colour options. Choose 
from our 15cm, 20cm and 30cm sizes.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Blue, frost blue, frost clear, frost lime green, 
green, lime, orange, pink, purple, red, yellow
Dimensions (mm): RU1500: 159 x 37, RU1501: 211 x 40, 
RU1502: 313 x 42
Branding dimensions (mm): RU1500: 152 x 15, 
RU1501: 200 x 17, RU1502: 306 x 19
Box quantity: RU1502: 1000, RU1501: 2000, RU1500: 4000

RU1502 - 30cm

RU1500 - 15cm

RU1501 - 20cm

30cm Plastic Insert Ruler                                         RU0003
15cm Plastic Insert Ruler                                         RU0004                    
These high quality rulers carry a printed paper insert 
displaying your message and design. Available in two sizes, 
plus our clear ruler displays your message to both sides at no 
extra cost.
Branding methods: Litho
Product colours: Clear, white. Other colours available, 
subject to a minimum order quantity of 5000 pieces.
Dimensions (mm): RU0003: 314 x 49, RU0004: 159 x 49
Branding dimensions (mm): RU0003: 310 x 29, 
RU0004: 155 x 29

Box quantity: RU0003: 250, RU0004: 500

15cm Flexible Ruler                                                  RU1201
20cm Flexible Ruler                                                  RU1202
30cm Flexible Ruler                                                  RU1203
Our flexible rulers are the perfect product for low cost 
giveaways and mailings. Made from a flexible, synthetic 
material they are extremely hardwearing yet remain lightweight 
and waterproof. Our rulers are available in 15cm, 20cm and
30cm sizes and can be printed to both sides on request. 
Branding methods: Litho
Product colours: White
Dimensions (mm): RU1201:160 x 40, RU1202: 210 x 40, 
RU1203: 310 x 40
Branding dimensions (mm): RU1201: 160 x 40, 
RU1202: 210 x 40, RU1203: 310 x 40
Box quantity: RU1201: 5000, RU1202: 5000, RU1203: 2500

RU1203 - 30cm

RU1201 - 15cm

RU1202 - 20cm

RU0003 - 30cm

RU0004 - 15cm



Desk

43

30cm Solid Plastic Ruler                                          RU0001
15cm Solid Plastic Ruler                                          RU0002
Our British-made solid plastic rulers are a cost-effective way to 
get your message across. Available in two sizes in a large range 
of colours. We also offer full colour digital print, at extra cost.
Branding methods:  Screen, digital
Product colours: Aqua, black, blue, clear, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, silver, white, yellow. Eco: Black, 
blue, green, red
Dimensions (mm): RU0001: 313 x 42, RU0002: 158 x 37
Branding dimensions (mm): RU0001: 300 x 19 (screen), 
313 x 41 (digital), RU0002: 135 x 19 (screen), 158 x 36 (digital)
Box quantity: RU0001: 500, RU0002: 1000

RU0001 - 30cm

RU0002 - 15cm

30cm Eco Ruler                                                        RU1700
15cm Eco Ruler                                                        RU1701
This brand new ruler is made from 100% recycled plastic, for a 
fantastic eco-friendly promotional product. The ruler’s natural 
colour is charcoal/black, which we will then customise with 
your full colour, digitally printed design.
Branding methods: Digital
Product colours: Black
Dimensions (mm): RU1700: 313 x 42, RU1701: 158 x 37
Branding dimensions (mm): RU1700: 310 x 29, 
RU1701: 155 x 29
Box quantity: RU1700: 500, RU1701: 1000

RU1700 - 30cm

RU1701 - 15cm



Desk

44

30cm Shaped Rulers                                                RU1204
15cm Shaped Rulers                                                RU1205
Our British-made shaped rulers will really bring your brand to 
life, thanks to our vibrant digital print. They’re available in two 
sizes, 15cm and 30cm, and a choice of four great shapes; 
heart, house, circle and lorry, to suit your brand. Alternatively 
we can offer a bespoke shape to match your brand, product 
or promotion, contact us for details.
Branding methods: Digital
Product colours: White
Dimensions (mm): Varies by shape
Branding dimensions (mm): Varies by shape
Box quantity: RU1204: 250, RU1205: 500

Contact us for 
more information 
on bespoke 
shapes*

RU1204 - 30cm

RU1205 - 15cm

Fire Engine Ruler 	 8946
Available in white as standard, with other colours and recycled 
material available from 500 pieces.
Branding methods: Screen, digital
Product colours: White (recycled material available from 
500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 180 x 110 x 2
Branding dimensions (mm): 2mm from edge

Box quantity: 500

Lorry Ruler                                                                     8331
A standard lorry shaped ruler that can have all the print design 
customised to suit your requirements.  Can be screen printed 
in 4 spot colours or digitally for full colour. 
Branding methods: Screen, digital
Product colours: White (other colours and recycled material 
available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 294 x 64 x 3
Branding Dimensions (mm): 292 x 62
Box quantity: 150



Desk

45

310mm

65m
m

Shaped Rulers - Small	 9550
Shaped Rulers - Large 	 9555 
With our bespoke shaped rulers, we can create an item 
completely unique to your brand. Whether you want to show a 
shape to represent your brand, perhaps a city skyline, or just a 
funky shape to help make an impact, we can help you create 
just what you’re looking for! The rulers are then screen printed, 
digital printed or foil printed with your design.
Branding methods: Screen, digital, foil
Product colours: Black, blue, clear, cyan, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow (recycled material 
available from 1,000 pieces) 
Maximum Dimensions (mm): 9550: 180 x 50 x 3, 
9555: 310 x 65 x 3
Branding dimensions (mm): 9550: 180 x 50, 
9555: 310 x 65
Box quantity: 9550: 500, 9555: 150

9555 - Large Shaped Ruler

9550 - Small Shaped Ruler

Go bespoke with your promotion... 
…it’s easier than you think! 

Repair and Protect, now with new stronger repair
www.dentarepairprotect.co.uk

Screen Print

Choose the colour 
of your shape

Pick your branding method

We draw up your shape 
and size1 2

3

Digital Print (at extra cost) Foil (at extra cost)

Black

Green 347

Purple 268

Blue 286 

Lime 382

Red 1795

Clear

Orange 1655

White

Cyan 306

Pink 100% Magenta

Yellow 108

Maximum Product Size



Desk

46

Curve Notebook	 PA1201
This notebook has a coloured polypropylene cover that has 
a curved shape. It is supplied with 50 sheets of white 80gsm 
paper. Available in A5 and A6 sizes.
Branding methods: Cover: Screen, Pad: Litho
Product colours: Cover: Blue, green, lime, orange, pink, 
purple, red, yellow. Frost: Blue, clear, lime.
Dimensions (mm): A5: 148 x 210, A6: 104 x 148 
Branding dimensions (mm): A5: 55 x 142, A6: 42 x 105
Box quantity: A5: 120, A6: 300

A5

A6

Pen Loop Notebook	 PA1202
This notebook has a polypropylene cover with a useful pen 
slot. It is supplied with 50 sheets of 80gsm paper and a 
bestselling Calypso Ballpen. Available in A5 and A6 sizes.
Branding methods: Cover: Screen, Pad: Litho
Product colours: Cover: Blue, green, lime, orange, pink, 
purple, red, yellow. Frost: Blue, clear, lime.
Dimensions (mm): A5: 148 x 210m, A6: 127 x 152 
Branding dimensions (mm): A5: 100 x 180, A6: 70 x 125 
Box quantity: A5: 120, A6: 300

A5

A6

PP Colour Pads	 PA1543
A colourful and budget-friendly notepad which is available in 
four different sizes. They each feature a polypropylene cover 
with 50 sheets of recycled plain paper.
Branding methods: Cover: Screen, Pad: Litho
Product colours: Cover: Blue, green, lime, orange, pink, 
purple, red, yellow. Frost: Blue, clear, lime.
Dimensions (mm): A4: 210 x 297, A5: 148 x 210, A6: 105 x 
148, A7: 74 x 105
Branding dimensions (mm): A4: 200 x 287, A5: 138 x 200, 
A6: 95 x 138, A7: 64 x 95
Box quantity: A4: 40, A5: 120, A6: 300, A7: 650

A5

A6

A4

A7

Capsule Pad	 PA1547
This pad has a polypropylene cover which is available in a 
host of solid or frosted colours. It is conveniently sized and is 
supplied 50 sheets of recycled white paper.
Branding methods: Cover: Screen, Pad: Litho
Product colours: Cover: Blue, green, lime, orange, pink, 
purple, red, yellow. Frost: Blue, clear, lime.
Dimensions (mm): 70 x 144 
Branding dimensions (mm): 64 x 138

Box quantity: 300



Desk

47

Desk-Mate® Pad	 PA0001
Each pad offers a huge branding area for your design. 
They feature 50 sheets of white 80gsm paper glued to a 
quality backboard. 
Branding methods: Litho
Product colours: White
Dimensions and branding dimensions (mm): See below

Size
A2
A3
A4
A5

Dim. (mm)
594 x 420
420 x 297
210 x 297
148 x 210

Box Quantity
20
40
80
160

Size
A6
A7
1/3 A4

Dim. (mm)
105 x 148
105 x 74
99 x 210

Box Quantity
320
640
240

Desk-Mate® with Wire Bound Cover	 PA0003
This wire bound desk-mate is available in a choice of popular 
sizes. Wire binding is available in four colours; black, blue, red 
and white. Supplied with a 250gsm glossy card cover and 50 
sheets of white 80gsm paper.
Branding methods: Litho
Product colours: Sheets: White. Wire: Black, blue, red, white 
Dimensions and branding dimensions (mm): A4: 210 x 
297, A5: 148 x 210, A6: 105 x 148, A7: 74 x 105

Box quantity: A4: 60, A5: 120, A6: 300, A7: 650

Desk-Mate® with Wrap Over Cover	 PA0002
This notepad offers printing to the 250gsm glossy card cover.
Your design can also be printed to each page of the 50 sheet 
notepad.
Branding methods: Litho
Product colours: White
Dimensions and branding dimensions (mm): A3: 420 x 
297, A4: 210 x 297, A5: 148 x 210, A6: 105 x 148, A7: 74 x 
105, , 1/3 A4: 99 x 210
Box quantity: A3: 40, A4: 80, A5: 160, A6: 320, A7: 640, 
1/3A4: 240 

A5

A4 A3 A2

1/3 A4

A6

A7



Desk

48

Desk-Mate® with Synthetic Cover	 PA1542
This Desk-mate pad features a 450gsm cover, which is 
tearproof, waterproof and UV resistant. It’s supplied with 50 
sheets of white 80gsm paper. Price includes a one colour print 
to the cover and to each sheet.
Branding methods: Litho
Product colours: Sheets: White. Wire: Black, blue, red, white.
Dimensions and branding dimensions (mm): A4: 210x 
297, A5: 148 x 210, A6: 105 x 148, A7: 105 x 74

Box quantity: A4: 60, A5: 120, A6: 300, A7: 650

Desk-Mate® with PP Cover	 PA0003PP
This pad features a 500 micron PP cover in frosted clear. It’s 
supplied with 50 sheets of white 80gsm paper and a 250gsm 
white card cover. Price includes a one colour print to the cover 
and to each sheet.
Branding methods: Litho
Product colours: Sheets: White. PP Cover: Frost clear. Wire:
Black, blue, red, white
Dimensions and branding dimensions (mm): A4: 210x 
297, A5: 148 x 210, A6: 105 x 148, A7: 105 x 74
Box quantity: A4: 60, A5: 120, A6: 300, A7: 650

Essential Conference Pack	 FW0001
The 350gsm card cover includes a 50 sheet notepad with a 
Calypso Ballpen in the spine area. 
Branding methods: Cover & Pad: Litho
Product colours: Cover & Pad: White. Pen: White with black,
blue, clear, green, orange, purple, red, yellow.
Dimensions (mm): A4: 210 x 302, A5: 148 x 215, A6: 105 x 
153 
Branding dimensions (mm): A4: 193 x 291, A5: 132 x 204, 
A6: 87 x 144
Box quantity: A4: 72, A5: 144, A6: 288

A5

A6
A4

Card Document Wallet	 FW0002
This document wallet is made from high quality 350gsm gloss 
card. It features a slot for adding a business card. 
Branding methods: Litho
Product colours: White
Dimensions (mm): 216 x 304 
Branding dimensions (mm): 215 x 303

Box quantity: 250



Desk

49

Code
1A/Pallet 1A
1B/Pallet 1B
1C/Pallet 1C
2A/Pallet 2A
2B/Pallet 2B
3A
3B
4A
4B

Sheets
1000
750
500
750
380
850
430
550
280

Dimensions (mm)
100 x 100 x 100
100 x 100 x 75
100 x 100 x 50
120 x 80 x 75
120 x 80 x 38
85 x 85 x 85 
85 x 85 x 43
55 x 55 x 55
55 x 55 x 28

Branding Dimensions (mm)
100 x 100
100 x 100
100 x 100
120 x 80
120 x 80
85 x 85 
85 x 85
55 x 55
55 x 55

Box Quantity
24
36
48
34
64
40
100
150
300

Block-Mate® Range	 PA0005
Pallet Block-Mate® Range	 PA0006
Our Block-Mate range is supplied with high quality 80gsm 
paper in a wide range of sizes. You can also choose to have 
your memo blocks on miniature pallets (at extra cost).
Branding methods: Sheets: Litho. Sides: Pad
Product colours: White
Dimensions and Branding Dimensions (mm): See below

Sticky-Mate® Notes	 SM0001
Our budget-friendly Sticky-Mate Notes include 50 sheets of 
self-adhesive notepaper. Choose from a wide range of sizes 
and a selection of white or pastel coloured paper.
Branding methods: Litho
Product colours: Pastel blue, pastel green, pastel pink, 
pastel yellow, white
Dimensions: Note 1: 100 x 150, Note 2: 127 x 75, Note 3: 105 
x 75, Note 4: 65 x 65, Note 5: 70 x 75, Note 6: 52 x 75
Branding Dimensions: Note 1: 90 x 140, Note 2: 115 x 65, 
Note 3: 95 x 65, Note 4: 75 x 75, Note 5: 60 x 65, Note 6: 42 x 65
Box: Note 1: 300, Note 2: 550, Note 3: 550, Note 4: 800, Note 
5: 1000, Note 6: 1300

Pallet 1C

2B

Also available with
full colour digital print.

Note 1

Note 2

Note 4

Note 3

Note 5

Note 6

3B

Pallet 1A



Desk

50

100mm

115m
m

Shaped Paper Clip	 9575/9576/9577
Create a unique item with our bespoke paperclip. Available in 
a wide range of colours, and three sizes.
Branding methods: Pad, foil, relief moulded
Product colours: Black, blue, clear, cyan, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow (recycled material 
available from 1000 pieces)
Maximum Dimensions (mm): 9575: 35 x 35, 9576: 70 x 70, 
9577: 100 x 115
Branding dimensions (mm): 9575: 35 x 35, 
9576: 70 x 70, 9577: 100 x 115
Box Quantity: 9575: 2500, 9576: 1000, 9577: 1000

9576 Medium

9575 Small

9577 Large

Jumbo Paper Clip                                                     DE0013
For a budget-friendly and useful desktop accessory, we offer 
our Jumbo Paper Clip. It looks amazing with an all-over digital 
print, at extra cost.
Branding methods: Screen, digital
Product colours: Black, white. Other colours available 
subject to a minimum order quantity of 5000 pieces
Dimensions (mm): 65 x 140
Branding dimensions (mm): 35 x 90

Box quantity: 1000

Shaped Bookmark 	 9930                                          
A perfect promotional item for sending by mail, our shaped 
bookmark is designed to be completely customised to your 
design. Available in a range of colours to help you make a big 
impact.
Branding methods: Screen, digital, relief mould
Product colours: Black, blue, clear, green, grey, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow (recycled material 
available from 1000 pieces)
Maximum Dimensions (mm): 150 x 40 x 3
Branding dimensions (mm): 150 x 40
Box quantity: 1000

Maximum Product Size



Desk

51

Oil Drum Pen Pot	 8710
This handy pen pot is designed to look like an oil drum, with a 
print area in the centre.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Blue, red, white (other other colours and 
recycled material available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 105 x 70 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): 220 x 20

Box quantity: 120

Round Pen Pot		  8522
This desk essential has a generous print area, with cardboard 
sides and plastic end caps. This item is supplied flat-pack, 
making it ideal for mailings.
Branding methods: Litho, digital
Product colours: Black, blue, red, white (other colours and 
recycled material available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 107 x 80
Branding dimensions (mm): 260 x 100
Box quantity: 150

5AH Block-Mate® Holder		  PA0011
5BH Block-Mate® Holder		  PA0012
Secure prime position on your customers’ desks with our 
range of memo block holders. Each holder contains loose 
sheets of white 80gsm paper (5AH: 800 sheets, 5BH: 400 
sheets). 
Branding methods: Holder: Screen, digital, Sheets: Litho
Product colours: Black, clear, white (other colours available 
from 3000 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 5AH: 105 x 113 x 108, 
5BH: 105 x 113 x 65
Branding dimensions (mm): 5AH: 90 x 90, 5BH: 87 x 47
Box quantity: PA0011: 24, PA0012: 36

5AH Block-Mate® Holder Insert		  PA0011I
5BH Block-Mate® Holder Insert		  PA0012I
This clear plastic memo block holder holds a card insert, to 
display your design to three sides. Each holder contains loose 
sheets of white 80gsm paper (5AH: 800 sheets, 5BH: 400 
sheets).
Branding methods: Litho
Product colours: Clear
Dimensions (mm): 5AH: 105 x 113 x 108, 
5BH: 105 x 113 x 65
Branding dimensions (mm): 5AH: 305 x 99, 5BH: 305 x 57

Box quantity: PA0011I: 24, PA0012I: 36

5AH

5BH

5AH

5BH



Desk

52

Shaped Badges	 9101/ 9111/9121
Custom-shaped badges with the option of relief moulding your 
text and/or logos. Available with a range of fittings. 
Branding methods: Screen, relief mould
Product colours: Black, blue, clear, cyan, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow.
Dimensions (mm): 9101: 35 x 35, 9111: 60 x 50, 
9212: 80 x 65
Branding dimensions (mm): 9101: 35 x 35, 
9111: 60 x 50, 9121: 80 x 65
Box quantity: 9101:  2500, 9111: 1500, 9121: 1000

9101

9111

9472

9412

9442

9402

9121

Name Badge - Individual                                              9206                 
Custom shaped and printed to your own unique design, the 
badge can be digitally printed with individual names or titles 
and can be supplied with a range of fixing options. 
Branding method: Digital
Product colours: Black, blue, clear, cyan, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow (recycled material 
available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 80 x 65 x 3
Branding Area (mm): 80 x 65
Box quantity: 1000

Name Plate Exterior	  9472/9442                                       
These exterior name plates are custom-shaped to your 
design. Available in two sizes, fitted with adhesive tape.
Branding methods: Screen, relief mould, foiled
Product colours: Black, blue, clear, cyan, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow (recycled material 
available from 1,000 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 9472: 150 x 70, 9442: 35 x 35
Branding dimensions (mm): 9472: 150 x 70, 9442: 35 x 35

Box Quantity: 9472: 1000, 9442: 2500

Name Plate Interior 	 9412/9402
Custom shaped to your own design, these Interior Name 
plates are suitable for branding such items as office furniture 
and computers. They can be relief moulded and foil tipped, 
and are fitted with adhesive tape. 
Branding methods: Screen, relief mould, foiled
Product colours: Black, blue, clear, cyan, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow (recycled material 
available from 1000 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 9412: 50 x 60, 9402: 35 x 35
Branding Dimensions (mm): 9412: 50 x 60, 9402: 35 x 35
Box Quantity: 9412: 1500, 9402: 2500



Ideas Lab



Ideas Lab

60

Welcome to the Ideas Lab!
We’re here to help you transform your ideas into reality! Creating a custom-made product is easier than you think, and 
we’re with you at each stage of the process with expert advice and ideas. 

PRE-PRODUCTION
SAMPLE

5. We’ll create some 2D 
visuals of our suggested 
ideas for you to review. 

6. We’ll confirm the costs 
and other details, such 
as delivery dates, colour 
options, etc. 

7. We’ll create further 
visuals, showing how your 
final product will look.

8. You give your approval 
and we get to work on 
transforming your idea into 
a product! 

9. The drawings and visuals 
are converted to full technical 
drawings, ready for our tool 
room to use. 

10. Our UK-based 
toolmaking team set 
to work on the tool for 
your product. 

Back view Front viewSide view

Custom Shaped Money Box
Doberman

Custom
Shaped

Money Box

Custom Shaped Money Box

Doberman

Back view

Front view

Side viewCustom Shaped Money Box

Doberman

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Designed by

Product

Checked by Approved byD ate

1 / 1 v1

all rights reserved. © SPS (EU) Ltd, 2018

XXXX X

Edition Sheet

Date

Mike Di Phil30/9 01/01/2018



Ideas Lab

61

IDEAS
GENERATION

PRODUCT
DESIGN

ORDER
PRODUCTION

1. You’ve decided you’d 
like to explore options for 
a bespoke product – great 
idea! The first step is to 
give us a call and get this 
project moving…

2. A member of our team will 
chat with you to find out more 
about your idea, brand, campaign 
objective, quantity and budget. 
We’ll look at any specific ideas 
you might have already. 

3. Our expert team will 
generate ideas on what 
could be produced for your 
campaign, considering your 
budget and the branding 
options available. 

4. With some products, it’s 
a great idea to use relief-
moulding to display your 
logo, as an alternative to 
print. It gives a great tactile 
finish. 

11. The first production 
samples are made 
and sent out to you for 
approval. 

12. Full 
production 
begins on 
your bespoke 
promotional 
product. 

13. We’ll add your branding 
to the products 

14. Your final order is carefully 
packed and despatched to you, 
ready for the launch of your 
campaign. 



Ideas Lab

62

1. THE BOWL MUG
BRIEF
A food manufacturer is running a campaign to offer a free branded product on redemption of proof of purchase The 
aim is to send customers a re-usable product that will be used when eating the manufacturer’s products, largely 
soup and pasta meals.

The promotion will ideally launch in 10 weeks – if a product can be ready in time.

The product needs to be food-safe, hardwearing (to withstand postal despatch), and able to carry the brand name to 
the outer of the product. The customer has mentioned they like the idea of a mug, but in a stylish shape and capacity 
of at least 500ml. 

DESIGN
Inspired by a cappuccino mug, the team 
design a similar style but with a capacity large 
enough for the customer’s requirements. 

THE DETAIL
Technical drawings are produced to follow the 
approved initial designs.

The mug will be manufactured in food-safe 
plastic, in the UK, with a lead time of 6 
weeks and a minimum order quantity of 
1,000 pieces.

The customer decides on white as the 
product colour, and will have their one-colour 
logo added to the outer of the mug. 

PRODUCTION
The tooling is produced, and an initial product 
sample is sent to the customer for approval.

The full production run is then completed, 
products are printed, and the final bowls 
are delivered to the customer ready for their 
promotion. 

RESULT
A large capacity food bowl, in the shape of a 
stylish coffee mug.

Retail customers are delighted to receive the 
gift and customer loyalty is increasing. 

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Designed by Checked by Approved by Date

1 / 1 
Edition Sheet

Date

mike.brown 03/01/2017



Ideas Lab

63

2. THE PENCIL POT
BRIEF
A fire extinguisher supplier wants to increase sales by sending prospects a promotional gift. The gift needs to be a 
product used on desktops, so that potential customers see the company’s contact details whilst at work.

The promotion will ideally launch in 12 weeks – if a product can be ready in time.

The product needs to be hardwearing and able to carry a fire safety message to the outer. 

DESIGN
The design team look at various options, 
such as a shaped ruler, shaped bookmark 
and shaped coaster. However, the most 
effective, tactile idea that the team agree on 
is a two-part pencil pot, in the shape of a fire 
extinguisher. 

THE DETAIL
Technical drawings are produced to follow the 
approved initial designs.

The pot will be manufactured in hardwearing 
plastic, in the UK, with a lead time of 8 
weeks and a minimum order quantity of 
1,000 pieces.

The customer decides on red as the standard 
colour for their product, and their logo and 
contact details will be printed to the side.

PRODUCTION
The tooling is produced, and an initial product 
sample is sent to the customer for approval.

The full production run is then completed, 
products are printed, and the final products 
are delivered to the customer ready for their 
promotion. 

RESULT
A hardwearing, brightly coloured pencil case 
with a novel design to help the customer’s 
brand stand out and demand attention.
 
The pencil pot is well-received by prospective 
customers, and enquiries increase thanks to 
contact details and a product reminder being 
on customers’ desktops.  

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Designed by Checked by Approved by Date

1 / 1 
Edition Sheet

Date

mike.brown 03/01/2017



Ideas Lab

64

3. THE MONEY BOX
BRIEF
A multi-national plant hire business wants to increase brand awareness and promote their core marketing message 
of value for money. They would like to send a direct mail pack to the administrators at customers’ businesses to 
encourage loyalty.

The promotion will ideally launch in 10 weeks – if a product can be ready in time.

The company ideally wants a desktop product to maintain brand presence. 

DESIGN
Inspired by the idea of saving money, the 
design team suggest a money box, in the 
shape of their customer’s most popular 
piece of kit – a forklift truck. The product 
will have a large print area to each side for 
communicating the brand message. 

THE DETAIL
Technical drawings are produced to follow the 
approved initial designs.

The mug will be manufactured from 
hardwearing plastic, in the UK, with a lead 
time of 6 weeks and a minimum order 
quantity of 500 pieces.

The customer chooses a bright yellow for the 
product colour, with a bold two colour print to 
each side. 

PRODUCTION
The tooling is produced, and an initial 
product sample is sent to the customer for 
approval.

The full production run is then completed, 
products are printed, and the final products 
are delivered to the customer ready for their 
promotion. 

RESULT
The campaign is a great success, generating 
lots of social media activity, which boosts 
brand awareness further.

Some customers ask for extra money boxes 
for colleagues and even at home! 

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Designed by Checked by Approved by Date

1 / 1 
Edition Sheet

Date

mike.brown 03/01/2017



Promo



Promo	

66

Brand both sides of your 
paper insert, for twice 

the impact!

Split ring
The traditional split ring attachment 
offers you a great value solution.

Split ring with triangle
To give your keyring more of a 
flat profile, we offer an additional 
clip attachment on a selection of 
keyrings.

Six Series clip
For a flat profile, ideal for mailshots, 
we offer the Six Series plastic clip 
attachment, available on a selection 
of keyrings.

3 Clip Styles

Code
KY0001
KY0002
KY0003
KY0004
KY0005
KY0006
KY0007
KY0009
KY0010
KY0011
KY0012
KY0013
KY0014
KY0015
KY0016
KY0017
KY0018
KY0019
KY0025
KY0026
KY0027

Keyring type
P5 Keyring
P6 Keyring
A5 Keyring
A6 Keyring
R1 Keyring
R6 Keyring
I1 Keyring
L4 Large Keyring
L6 Large Keyring
S5 Classic Keyring
S6 Classic Keyring
E1 Keyring
U1 Square Keyring
D2 Lozenge Keyring
C1 Rectangular Keyring
F1 Convex Keyring
G1 Re-openable Keyring
Y1 Keyring
A4 Keyring
P4 Keyring
S4 Keyring

Dimensions (mm)
35 x 59
35 x 59
46 x 73
46 x 73
47 x 97
47 x 97
40 x 45
55 x 96
55 x 96
43 x 68
43 x 68
43 x 59
39 x 45
29 x 81
41 x 63
27 x 63
37 x 63
30 x 47
46 x 73
35 x 59
43 x 68

Branding dimensions (mm)

24 x 35
24 x 35
35 x 45
35 x 45
32 x 40
32 x 40
33 dia.
45 x 70
45 x 70
32 x 40
32 x 40
24 x 35
32 x 32
23 x 68
35 x 50
20 x 50
30 x 50
35 x 45
35 x 45
24 x 35
32 x 40

Box quantity
1500
1500
1000
1000
500
500
1500
700
700
1000
1000
1000
1500
1000
1000
1500
1000
1500
1000
1500
1000

Our British-made keyrings offer you a low cost, yet highly effective way to promote your business. 
We have a superb range of keyrings with a choice of sizes, shapes and features to suit your needs.
Our clear keyrings are printed to both sides, at no extra cost, for double the brand impact!
Branding methods: Process printed insert
Product colours: Clear

The key to effective promotions!



Promo

67

Keyrings in all shapes and sizes! 

U1 Keyring 
KY0014

L4 Keyring 
KY0009

Y1 Keyring 
KY0019

G1 Keyring 
KY0018

F1 Keyring 
KY0017

C1 Keyring 
KY0016

D2 Keyring 
KY0015

E1 Keyring 
KY0013

S6 Keyring 
KY0012

S5 Keyring 
KY0011

L6 Keyring 
KY0010

P5 Keyring
KY0001

A5 Keyring
KY0003

R1 Keyring
KY0005

I1 Keyring
KY0007

P6 Keyring
KY0002

A6 Keyring
KY0004

R6 Keyring
KY0006

S4 Keyring 
KY0027

P4 Keyring 
KY0026

A4 Keyring 
KY0025



Promo	

68

Shaped Keyrings                                                       KY0008
Our British-made shaped keyrings offer a practical way to get 
your company details into your customers’ hands! We have 
a popular range of shapes to suit your brand or message. 
Choose from heart, house, key, T-shirt and van. All of these 
keyrings are available in clear, so your message can be seen 
on both sides. 
Branding methods: Process printed insert
Product colours: Clear
Dimensions (mm): Varies by shape
Branding dimensions (mm): Varies by shape
Box quantity: 1000

Hard Hat Keyring                                                           8448
This handy keyring is in the shape of a hard hat, ensuring your 
brand is in safe hands! Available in a range of bright colours.
Branding methods: Pad
Product colours: Blue, green, orange, red, white, yellow
Dimensions (mm): 40 x 35 x 20
Branding dimensions (mm): 10 x 10

Box quantity: 1200

Keep-It Euro Coin Keyring                                        KY1703
This handy keyring has been designed for use with 
supermarket and hypermarket trolleys. The simple keyring 
offers you a longer branding area than most trolley coin 
keyrings and is shaped as a Euro at one end, and remains in 
a trolley when in use. 
Branding methods: Screen, digital
Product colours: Black, blue, red, white (other colours 
available from 1000 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 65 x 23
Branding dimensions (mm): 30 x 18
Box quantity: 1000



Promo

69

80mm

65m
m

Custom Shaped Keyrings 	 9510/9520/9530
Make your brand stand out with a uniquely shaped keyring! 
These custom shaped keyrings can be tailored to your own 
design within a choice of 3 sizes.
Branding methods: Pad, foil, relief mould, digital
Product colours: Black, blue, clear, cyan, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow (recycled material 
available from 1000 pieces)
Maximum Dimensions (mm): 9510: 49 x 50,  9520: 50 x 60 x 
3, 9530: 80 x 65 x 3
Branding Dimensions (mm): All 2mm from edge
Box Quantitiy: 9510: 1000, 9520: 500, 9530: 500

Go bespoke with your promotion... 
…it’s easier than you think! 

Screen Print Relief Moulding (with or without foil)

Black

Green 347

Purple 268

Blue 286 

Lime 382

Red 1795

Clear

Orange 1655

White

Cyan 306

Pink 100% Magenta

Yellow 108

Digital Print

9510 Small

9520 Medium

9530 Large

We’ll draw up your 
shape and size

Choose the colour of 
your shape

Pick your branding method

1 2

3



Promo	

70

Standard Ad-Loop®                                                  KY0020
The Ad-Loop® is a popular keyring for any promotion and 
industry. It’s made in Britain, so you’re assured of it’s quality 
and durability for promoting your business. The tactile, 
flexible plastic will also protect car paintwork from unwanted 
scratches, making it a great addition to any recipient’s keys.  
Branding methods: Flexo print
Product colours: Ribbon: White, yellow, fluorescent yellow, 
orange, fluorescent orange. Plastic underside: White, yellow, 
blue, orange, red, green, black, clear. Endcap: White, yellow, 
blue, orange, green, black, glow-in-the-dark green, red.
Dimensions (mm): 180 x 8
Branding dimensions (mm): 120 x 7
Box quantity: 2000

Mini Ad-Loop®	 KY0022
Our Mini Ad-Loop® is a great low cost keyring and is perfect 
for displaying short and snappy messages. It’s available in a 
great choice of colours that can be mixed and match to suit 
your brand.
Branding methods: Flexo print
Product colours: Ribbon: White, yellow, fluorescent yellow, 
orange, fluorescent orange. Plastic underside: White, yellow, 
blue, orange, red, green, black, clear. Endcap: White, yellow, 
blue, orange, green, black, glow-in-the-dark green, red.
Dimensions (mm): 110 x 8
Branding dimensions (mm): 52 x 7
Box quantity: 2000

Jumbo Ad-Loop®	 KY0021
The Jumbo version of our popular Ad-Loop® keyring is perfect 
for displaying a longer promotional message. It’s available 
in a wide choice of colour combinations and offers fantastic 
durability for your promotions.
Branding methods: Flexo print 
Product colours: Ribbon: White, yellow, fluorescent yellow, 
orange, fluorescent orange. Plastic underside: White, yellow, 
blue, orange, red, green, black, clear. Endcap: White, yellow, 
blue, orange, green, black, glow-in-the-dark green, red
Dimensions (mm): 300 x 8
Branding dimensions (mm): 240 x 7
Box quantity: 1000



Promo

71

Shaped Badges	 9101/9111/9121
Custom-shaped badges with the option of relief moulding your 
text and/or logos. Available with a range of fittings. 
Branding methods: Screen, relief mould
Product colours: Black, blue, clear, cyan, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow.
Maximum Dimensions (mm): 9101: 35 x 35, 9111: 60 x 50, 
9212: 80 x 65
Branding dimensions (mm): 9101: 35 x 35, 
9111: 60 x 50, 9212: 80 x 65
Box quantity: 9101:  2500, 9111: 1500, 9121: 1000

9101 Small

9111 Medium

9121 Large

80m
m

65mm

65mm

Maximum Dimensions

Maximum Dimensions

80m
m

Custom Shaped Magnets		  9102/9112/ 9122                    
Looking for a unique, made-to-order option for your 
promotions? These custom-shaped plastic magnets can 
be relief moulded and foil printed or pad or digitally printed. 
Our expert team will work with you to create something truly 
bespoke to your brand.
Branding methods: Pad, digital, relief mould, foil
Product colours: Black, blue, cyan, green, lime, orange, 
pink, purple, red, white, yellow (recycled material available 
from 1000 pieces)
Maximum Dimensions (mm): 9102: 35 x 35, 9112: 50 x 60, 
9122: 80 x 65
Branding dimensions (mm from edge): 2mm from edge. 
Box quantity: 9102: 2500, 9112: 1500, 9122: 1000

9122 Large

9102 Small9112 Medium



Promo	

72

Fridge Magnet                                                           PR0005
Our Fridge Magnet is a bestselling promotional item thanks 
to its value for money and practicality. It includes a process 
printed insert for carrying your company details.
Branding methods: Process printed insert
Product colours: Clear (other colours available from 
10,000 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 77 x 52
Branding dimensions (mm): 70.5 x 45
Box quantity: 1000

Jumbo Magnet                                                          PR0006
Our Jumbo Magnet is the perfect item if you really want your 
message to stand out. It’s branded to a paper insert with your 
company logo and details.
Branding methods: Process printed insert 
Product colours: Clear
Dimensions (mm): 97 x 67
Branding dimensions (mm): 90 x 60

Box quantity: 500

Budget Rectangular Magnet		 PR0009
If you’re looking to promote your brand on a budget, our 
Budget Rectangular Magnet could be your perfect product. 
Your full colour design is printed directly onto the flexible 
magnetic material. 
Branding methods: Litho
Product colours: White
Dimensions (mm): 90 x 60
Branding dimensions (mm): 90 x 60
Box quantity: 7500

Snowflake		  LE1301
The Snowflake is a fantastic choice for a seasonal gift that will 
be used year after year. It has a round area for your printed 
paper insert and features a decorative string attachment and a 
magnet, so it’s a really versatile item.
Branding methods: Process printed insert
Product colours: Clear, galaxy clear, red, white
Dimensions (mm): 79 x 90
Branding dimensions (mm): 33 dia.
Box quantity: 500



Promo

73

Small, Medium & Large Frisbee	 9830/8507/5290
Add a touch of fun to your promotional campaign with our 
high quality frisbee, available in three sizes, in a range 
of colours.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: 5290: Black, blue, clear, green, orange, 
purple, red, white, yellow. 8507: Blue, green, orange, pink, 
purple, red, white, yellow. 9830: White (other colours and 
recylced material available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 9830: 125 dia., 8507: 177 dia., 
5290: 220 dia. 
Branding dimensions (mm): 9830: 75 dia., 8507: 120 dia., 
5290: 110 dia./180 x 140 dia.
Box quantity: 9830: 300, 8507: 100, 5290: 100

5290
Large

8507
Medium

9830
Small

Standard Yoyo                                                               9814
A popular lightweight and fun promotional item. Ideal for 
a range of audiences, this yo-yo is available in a range of 
colours.
Branding methods: Pad, digital
Product colours: Blue, green, red, white, yellow 
(other colours and recycled material available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 25 x 55 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): 35 dia. 
Box quantity: 300

Boomerang	 5275/9819
This great product is sure to give a fantastic return on your 
investment. It has three branding positions and is available in 
four great colours.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Blue, green, red, white (other colours and 
recycled material available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 5275: 270 x 124, 9819: 200 x 90
Branding dimensions (mm): 5275: 100 x 20, 9819: 80 x 20
Box quantity: 5275: 200, 9819: 600

9819 Small

5275 Large



Promo	

74

Bucket & Spade                                                             8382
Perfect for summertime promotions, this bucket and spade set 
will associate your brand with sunshine and fun! Available with 
print to either the bucket, spade or both!
Branding methods: Screen, pad
Product colours: Blue, green, orange, red, white, yellow 
(other colours and recycled material available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 143 x 148 dia/258 x 70
Branding dimensions (mm): 70 x 30/10 x 50

Box quantity: 150

Laminated Windmill                                                       8556
Supplied flatpack, this fun windmill can be printed up to four 
colour process on the vanes and comes complete with a 
plastic stem ready to assemble. There are three styles to 
choose from: Breeze, Mistral and Chinook.
Branding methods: Litho 
Product colours: White (other colours and recycled material 
available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 130 x 130
Branding dimensions (mm): 130 x 130
Box quantity: 500

Breeze

Chinook

Mistral

Budget Wristband                                                         ID0003
This British-made wristband is the perfect low-cost choice 
for use at one-off events. It’s made from HDPE material and 
features an adhesive tab at one end to secure around the 
wearer’s wrist.
Branding methods: Litho
Product colours: White
Dimensions (mm): 250 x 26
Branding dimensions (mm): 190 x 20

Box quantity: 5000

Custom Plastic Medal                                                   9123
Make your brand a winner with our custom shaped medal. 
Available in a wide range of colours, we’ll create any shape to 
match your campaign.
Branding methods: Relief, foil
Product colours: Black, blue, gold, cyan, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow (other colours and 
recycled material available from 1000 pieces)
Maximum Dimensions (mm): Within 80 x 65
Branding dimensions (mm): Within 80 x 65
Box quantity: 1500



Lifestyle



Lifestyle

76

House Money Box                                                         8218
One of our most popular products! This self-assembly money 
box is in the shape of a house. You can even mix and match 
the colour of the walls, roof and base!
Branding methods: Pad, digital
Product colours: Blue, green, orange, red, white, yellow 
(other colours and recycled material available from 500 
pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 120 x 90 x 70
Branding dimensions (mm): 70 x 25
Box Quantity: 100

Square Money Box                                                        9806
This self-assembly cube money box can be supplied with 
different coloured panels. We can add your logo to each side. 
Supplied in sets in a plastic bag.
Branding methods: Pad, digital
Product colours: Blue, green, orange, red, white, yellow 
(other colours and recycled material available from 500 
pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 80 x 80 x 80
Branding dimensions (mm): 60 x 60 
Box Quantity: 125

Round Money Pot                                                          8575
Help your customers look after every cent with our compact 
Money Pot. Supplied flatpacked, this is an ideal item for mailings, 
and can carry your full colour design to the wraparound area.
Branding methods: Litho
Product colours: Black, blue, red, white (other colours and 
recycled material available from 2500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 107 x 80 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): 260 x 100

Box Quantity: 150

Sloped Charity Box                                                       8384 
Whether its holiday fun, shoe fund or even health-related, this 
money box gives a great way to associate your brand with fun, 
colour and practicality.
Branding methods: Litho
Product colours: Black, blue, green, orange, pink, purple, 
red, white, yellow (other colours and recycled material 
available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 107 x 80 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): 260 x 100
Box Quantity: 46



Lifestyle

77

Small Piggy Bank                                                              8953
This budget-friendly Piggy Bank is ideal for a practical 
promotional gift. It’s available in a choice of vibrant colours 
and is pad printed to the side with your logo.
Branding methods: Pad
Product colours: Cyan, pink, purple, white (other colours 
available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 110 x 75
Branding dimensions (mm): 50 x 20

Box Quantity: 48

Money Pig                                                                       9996
Our new British-made Piggy Bank has a fun novelty design, with 
domed eyes for a tactile finish. Designed to help the recipient to 
save money, it’s branded to one side with your logo.
Branding methods: Pad
Product colours: Black, blue, green, pink, red, white, yellow
Dimensions (mm): 134 x 94 x 104
Branding dimensions (mm): 60 x 40

Box Quantity: 42

Cargo Money Box                                                           8984
The Cargo Money Box is a fantastic new item for anyone 
in the haulage industry. It can be screen printed or relief-
moulded with your design. Supplied flat packed, ready for 
self-assembly.
Branding methods: Screen, relief mould
Product colours: Black, blue, red, white (other colours 
available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 150 x 65 x 65
Branding dimensions (mm): 65 x 20 (screen)
Box Quantity: 200

ATM Money Bank                                                             8983
The ATM Money Box is an eye-catching promotional product 
with a large branding area. It’s available screen printed to the 
sides or can have full colour labels applied to the front and/
or sides.
Branding methods: Screen, label
Product colours: Black, blue, red, white (other colours and 
recycled material available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 75 x 162 x 108
Branding dimensions (mm): 45 x 100 (screen), 80 x 70 
(label)
Box Quantity: 16

Available 
from 
March 
2018

Domed 
eyes



Lifestyle

78

Junior Lunchbox                                                          8694
This compact lunch box is ideal for school lunches and 
picnics. We can print direct to the lid, or add a high quality 
label.  
Branding methods: Screen, litho
Product colours: Blue, cyan, red, yellow (other colours 
available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 200 x 195
Branding dimensions (mm): 160 x 90
Box quantity: 20

Pasta Pot                                                                      8312
This large plastic container has a clip over lid, and is the ideal 
size for carrying lunch. We can print your message to the body 
or lid.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Blue, green, red, white, yellow (other 
colours available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 70 x 175 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): 120 dia.
Box quantity: 30

Plastic Plate                                                                     8944
A great value item, ideal for use at home or even for outdoor 
events. Your logo is branded to the edge of the plate.
Branding methods: Screen, digital
Product colours: White (other colours available from 500 
pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 230 dia. x 75
Branding dimensions (mm): 17mm band (220 max dia.)
Box Quantity: 50

Egg Cup                                                                        8145                            
A dishwasher proof plastic egg cup, available in a range of 
colours and able to display a logo in up to four colours.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: Black, blue, green, red, white, yellow (other 
colours available from 1000 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 45 x 45 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm):  145 x 35
Box quantity: 350



Lifestyle

79

Spoon Fork Combi                                                       8648
A handy giveaway for picnics and lunch boxes, this simple 
item combines a fork, knife and spoon! 
Branding methods: Pad, relief
Product colours: Black, blue, green, orange, pink, red, white, 
yellow (other colours available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 170 x 35
Branding dimensions (mm): 45 x 8
Box quantity: 750

100ml Measuring Scoop                                              8565
This handy measuring scoop holds up to 100ml of fluid or 
granules, making it a perfect addition to any kitchen drawer.  
Branding methods: Pad
Product colours: Blue, green, red, white, yellow (other 
colours available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 150 x 70
Branding dimensions (mm): 50 x 15
Box quantity: 200

Measuring Spoon Sets                                                 8506
Our measuring spoon set is a great addition to the kitchen 
drawer. The set includes 4 sizes, all attached to a ring.  
Branding methods: Pad
Product colours: Blue, green, purple, red, white, yellow
Dimensions (mm): 95 x 45
Branding dimensions (mm): 27 x 13

Box quantity: 500



Lifestyle

80

Jar Scraper                                                                    8854                            
This scraper is designed to allow the user to scrape the full 
contents from inside jars or containers. Available in three 
popular colour options.
Branding methods: Pad
Product colours: Blue, red, white (other colours available 
from 1000 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 235 x 50 x 5
Branding dimensions (mm): 90 x 20
Box quantity: 300

Bowl Scraper                                                            8219/8226
Bowl scrapers manufactured in durable, food grade 
polypropylene. Available in two sizes which can be printed or 
relief moulded with your design.
Branding methods: Screen, relief mould
Product colours: Black, blue, orange, purple, red, white 
(other colours available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 8226: 90 x 60, 8219: 145 x 105
Branding dimensions (mm): 8226: 90 x 60, 8219: 100 x 70

Box quantity: 750

Bowl Scraper With Handle                                             8614
A handy bowl scraper with handle, ideal for getting a brand 
seen in the home. Made from tough, food-safe polypropylene.
Branding methods: Pad
Product colours: Blue, green, purple, red, white, yellow 
(other colours available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 204 x 45
Branding dimensions (mm): 100 x 12

Box quantity: 1000

Can Lid                                                                          8832                       
Ideal for promotions targeting the home, these can lids help to 
reduce waste whilst getting your brand seen. Made from food 
grade polypropylene.
Branding methods: Pad
Product colours: Black, clear, white (other colours available 
from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 75 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): 55 dia.
Box quantity: 1000

8226

8219



Lifestyle

81

Custom Spoon                                                              9852
This plastic spoon can be custom shaped or relief moulded 
on the end of the handle. Available in a wide range of standard 
colours, with a 5ml capacity. 
Branding methods: Pad, relief mould
Product colours: Black, blue, green, orange, pink, red, white, 
yellow
Dimensions (mm): 150 x 30
Branding dimensions (mm): Dependant on shape
Box quantity: 1000

Custom Cappuccino Stencils                                       8721
Add a corporate logo to your cappuccino using these custom 
made stencils. In addition to your stencil shape, they can be 
relief moulded or printed in up to 4 spot colours.
Branding methods: Pad, screen, relief mould
Product colours: Black, blue, clear, green, orange, pink, red, 
white, yellow (other colours available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 110 x 125
Branding dimensions (mm): 110 x 125
Box quantity: 1000

Spaghetti Measure                                                       8393
Make your brand a kitchen essential with this handy spaghetti 
measure. We can even create a custom shape for your de-
sign, contact us for details. 
Branding methods: Screen, pad, digital
Product colours: Blue, green, red, white (other colours 
available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 200 x 60
Branding dimensions (mm): 70 x 30
Box quantity: 400

Custom Cookie Cutter                                                   9983
Create a unique promotional item with our Custom Cookie 
Cutter. The user can then create tasty treats in the shape of 
your logo or product.
Branding methods: Pad
Product colours: Black, blue, green, orange, pink, red, white, 
yellow
Dimensions (mm): 100 x 100
Branding dimensions (mm): Dependent on shape
Box quantity: 200



Lifestyle

82

Radiator Key                                                                 8649
This sturdy radiator key is perfect for energy companies and 
home efficiency campaigns. Can be supplied with a split ring 
or ball chain at additional cost.
Branding methods: Pad
Product colours: Black, blue, red, white (other colours 
available from 1000 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 58 x 61
Branding dimensions (mm): 50 x 18
Box quantity: 1500

Plug Covers EU                                                             8766
Support safety campaigns with this simple but effective plug 
cover. Designed to fit European plug sockets. 
Branding methods: Pad, digital
Product colours: White (other colours available from 1000 
pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 45 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): 35 dia.

Box quantity: 1000

Door Stop                                                                     8499
A useful addition to any home, this wedged doorstop keeps 
doors open and your brand in sight.
Branding methods: Pad
Product colours: Black, blue, green, red, white, yellow (other 
colours and recycled material available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 120 x 25
Branding dimensions (mm): 90 x 20
Box quantity: 500

Plant Marker                                                                 8386
A large plant marker with plenty of room to identify plants as 
well as your logo.
Branding methods: Screen, pad, digital
Product colours: Green (other colours and recycled material 
available from 1000 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 145 x 62 x 2
Branding dimensions (mm): 50 x 30
Box quantity: 500



Lifestyle

83

Dog Frisbee                                                                      8844
Made from flexible, shatterproof plastic, this dog-friendly 
frisbee has no sharp edges when bitten. Also available with 
full colour label.
Branding methods: Screen, litho
Product colours: Blue, green, red, white, yellow (other 
colours available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 220 dia. x 75
Branding dimensions (mm): 110 dia.
Box quantity: 100

Dog Bowls                                                            8578/8359
Appeal to your pet-loving customers with these dog bowls. We 
have two sizes available, each in a range of colours.  
Branding methods: Pad, relief mould
Product colours: Black, blue, green, purple, red, white (other 
colours available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 8578: 60 x 200 dia., 8359: 35 x 156 dia. 
Branding dimensions (mm): 8578: 70 x 25/60 dia., 
8359: 60 x 25/70 dia.
Box quantity: 8359: 70, 8578: 50 

8359

8578

Flat Whistle                                                                   9964
Boasting a generous print area, this flat plastic whistle can 
also be supplied with a cord (at extra cost). 
Branding methods: Pad, digital 
Product colours: Blue, green, orange, red, white (other 
colours available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 70 x 28
Branding dimensions (mm): 40 x 23

Box quantity: 1000

Hoof Pick                                                                       8923
This tough plastic Hoof Pick is perfect for all equine clients. It 
is moulded in a wide range of colours and has the option of 
relief moulded insert or can be printed with your logo. Made 
from ABS, it offers amazing durability. 
Branding methods: Pad, relief mould
Product colours: Black, blue, green, red, white, yellow (other 
colours and recycled material available from 500 pieces) 
Dimensions (mm): 160 x 60
Branding dimensions (mm): 70 x 20
Box quantity: 250



Lifestyle

84

Hi-Vis Spoke Clip                                                           8547
Brand up your bicycle brightly with these Hi-Vis Spoke Clips. 
With a black carrier that clips to the spokes and a Hi Vis 
EN13356 Road Safety approved reflector, these are not just 
fun but practical and safe too.
Branding methods: Pad 
Product colours: Stickers: White, yellow. Clip: Black (other 
colours available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 10 x 65 dia.
Branding dimensions (mm): 45 dia.
Box quantity: 500

Sunrise Golf Tag                                                              9541                                 
A highly popular item for golf-based promotions, this sunrise 
shaped golf tag features a name recess on one side and 
comes supplied with a plastic strap.
Branding methods: Screen, digital
Product colours: White (other colours and recycled material 
available from 1000 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 84 x 104
Branding dimensions (mm): 80 x 52

Box quantity: 250

Flexi Golf Tag                                                                9578
Strike up some attention on the course with this all plastic, 
flexible golf tag with integral strap.
Branding methods: Screen
Product colours: White (other colours available from 500 
pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 200 x 104
Branding dimensions (mm): 90 dia.

Box quantity: 400

Custom Golf Tag                                                           9528
Create a completely customised golf tag with the help of our 
expert team. Available in a range of colours.
Branding methods: Screen, pad, foil, relief mould, digital
Product colours: Black, blue, clear, cyan, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow (recycled material 
available from 1000 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 100 x 115 x 4
Branding dimensions (mm): 100 x 115
Box quantity: 250



Lifestyle

85

Tyre Tread Check                                                          8130 
Take the pressure off your campaign! This handy Tyre Tread 
Check tool with keyring fitting allows the user to check their 
tyre tread depth is safe and within the legal limit. 
Branding methods: Pad, digital
Product colours: Black, blue, green, red, white (other 
colours and recycled material available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 60 x 30 x 8
Branding dimensions (mm): 45 x 25
Box quantity: 500

Tread Check Keyring                                                     8714 
This handy item helps to monitor the depth of tyre tread to 
remain safe and within legal limits.
Branding methods: Pad, digital
Product colours: Black, blue, green, red, white (other colours 
available from 500 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 55 x 30 x 10
Branding dimensions (mm): 40 x 25 

Box quantity: 500

Deluxe Window Hanger                                                 8502
Get your brand seen whenever your customer is out and 
about with our Custom Window Hanger. Once you’ve chosen 
a shape, we can brand through print or relief moulding to add 
your message.
Branding methods: Screen, relief mould, foil
Product colours: Black, blue, clear, cyan, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow (recycled materials 
available from 1000 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 100 x 115 x 4
Branding dimensions (mm): 100 x 115
Box quantity: 1500



Lifestyle

86

T-Shirt Scraper                                                             9560                                                    
This simple, but effective ice scraper is ideal for sports clubs 
and teams, and looks fantastic with full colour digital print. 
Available in white as standard.
Branding methods: Screen, digital
Product colours: White (other colours available from 500 
pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 150 x 125
Branding dimensions (mm): 135 x 90
Box quantity: 350

Curved Ice Scraper                                                          8418
Our most popular ice scraper, thanks to its ergonomic design 
and large branding area. Available in a great range of colours.
Branding methods: Screen, pad, digital
Product colours: Black, clear, dark blue, green, orange, 
pink, purple, red, white (other colours and recycled material 
available from 1000 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 225 x 110 x 25
Branding dimensions (mm): 50 x 10
Box quantity: 100

Tri Value Ice Scraper                                                      8355
The ideal ice scaper for keeping in gloveboxes, this triangular 
ice scraper offers fantastic value for money.
Branding methods: Pad, digital
Product colours: Black, blue, green, red, white (other colours 
and recycled material available from 1000 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 110 x 104 x 4
Branding dimensions (mm): 73 x 7

Box quantity: 1800



Lifestyle

87

Custom Ice Scraper                                                      9557
Create your own unique ice scraper around your product or 
logo. It can be relief moulded, foil printed, screen/pad printed 
in up to four spot colours or digitally printed, to bring your 
ideas to life.
Branding methods: Screen, relief mould, foil, digital
Product colours: Black, blue, clear, cyan, green, lime, 
orange, pink, purple, red, white, yellow (recycled material 
available from 1000 pieces)
Dimensions (mm): 125 x 110 x 4
Branding dimensions (mm): 125 x 110
Box quantity: 500 

Go bespoke with your promotion... 
…it’s easier than you think! 

Screen Print Relief Moulding (with or without foil)Digital Print

We’ll draw up your 
shape and size

Choose the colour of 
your shape

Pick your branding method

1 2

3

Black

Green 347

Purple 268

Blue 286 

Lime 382

Red 1795

Clear

Orange 1655

White

Cyan 306

Pink 100% Magenta

Yellow 108

125mm

110m
m



88

5275
5290
8130
8145
8218
8219
8226
8312
8331
8345
8355
8359
8382
8384
8386
8393
8418
8448
8499
8502
8506
8507
8522
8547
8556
8565
8575
8578
8581
8582
8614
8648
8649
8650
8690
8694
8710
8714
8721
8766
8832
8844
8852
8854
8917
8923
8944
8946
8953
8959
8979-0101EU
8979-0102EU
8979-0105
8979-0111
8979-0119EU
8979-0121EU
8979-0128
8979-0131
8979-0135EU
8979-0333
8980-0101
8980-0103
8980-0105
8980-0107
8980-0109
8980-0111
8983
8984
8993
8994
9101

73
73
85
78
76
80
80
78
44
18
86
83
74
76
82
81
86
68
82
85
79
73
51
84
74
79
76
83
17
17
80
79
82
17
40
78
51
85
81
82
80
83
16
80
16
83
78
44
77
16
57
57
55
56
57
56
55
55
56
56
58
58
58
58
58
58
73
77
39
38

52, 71

9102
9111
9112
9121
9122
9123
9206
9402
9412
9442
9472
9505
9510
9520
9528
9530
9541
9550
9555
9557
9560
9575
9576
9577
9578
9605
9701
9702
9705
9706
9707
9724
9729
9806
9807
9814
9819
9830
9852
9930
9964
9983
9986
9987
9988
9989
9990
9991
9992
9993
9995
9996
9998

B
BR0001
BR0002
BR0003
BR0004
BR0005
BR0006
BR0007
BR0009
BR0009A3
BR0010
BR1202
BR1203

71
52, 71

72
52, 71

71
74
52
52
52
52
52
20
69
69
84
69
84
45
45
87
86
50
50
50
84
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
76
39
73
73
73
81
50
83
81
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
21
77
20

 
37
37
37
37
35
34
35
34
34
34
40
40

D
DE0001
DE0002
DE0003
DE0004
DE0005
DE0006
DE0008
DE0009
DE0010
DE0011
DE0013
DE1201
DE1510
DE1511
DE1512
DE1700
DE1701
DR0001
DR0002
DR0003
DR1201
DR1301
DR1401
DR1402
DR1404
DR1413
DR1415
DR1507
DR1508
DR1509
DR1511
DR1513
DR1514
DR1515
DR1626
DR1627
DR1630
DR1700
DR1701
DR1702
DR1704
DR1706
DR1803

F
FW0001
FW0002

I
ID0003

K
KY0001
KY0001
KY0003
KY0004
KY0005
KY0006
KY0007
KY0008
KY0009
KY0010
KY0011
KY0012
KY0013
KY0014

 
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
50
38
41
41
41
38
38
32
32
32
19
18
11
10
10
25
29
12
30
31
12
11
30
31
12
12
18
26
13
27
27
24
13

  
48
48

 
74

 
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
68
66
66
66
66
66
66

KY0015
KY0016
KY0017
KY0018
KY0019
KY0020
KY0021
KY0022
KY0025
KY0026
KY0027
KY1703

L
LE1301
LE9575
LE9575CA
LE9575LID
LE9704

P
PA0001
PA0002
PA0003
PA0003PP
PA0005
PA0006
PA0011
PA0011I
PA0012
PA0012I
PA1201
PA1202
PA1542
PA1543
PA1547
PR0005
PR0006
PR0009
PR1614

R
RU0001
RU0004
RU0003
RU0004
RU1201
RU1202
RU1203
RU1204
RU1205
RU1500
RU1501
RU1502
RU1700
RU1701

S
SM0001

66
66
66
66
66
70
70
70
66
66
66
68

 
72
24
26
26
28

 
47
47
47
48
49
49
51
51
51
51
46
46
48
46
46
72
72
72
41

 
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
44
44
42
42
42
43
43

 
49

Index - by code



89

Index - by product
Money Boxes	 76
Mouse Mats	 34-35
Name Badges	 52, 71
Name Plates	 52
Paper Clips	 50
Paper Products	 46
Pen Pots	 51
Phone Accessories	 40
Plant Markers	 82
Rulers	 43-45
Windmills	 74
Yoyos	 73

Egg Cups	 78

F
Festival Kit	 56
Festival Pod	 58
First Aid Kit	 55
First Aid Pod	 58
Fix and Mend Pod	 58
Folders	 41, 48
Frisbees	 73

G
Glovebox Kit	 55
Golf Tags	 84

H
Handbag Pod	 58
Hi-Vis Products	 84
Hoof Picks	 83
Household Items	 82

I
Ice Scrapers	 86-87
Ice Tray	 20
Ideas Lab	 59

J
Jar Scrapers	 80

K
Keyrings	 66-70, 85
Kitchen Items	 78-81
KitsUK Range	 53-58
KitsUK Range - Pocket Pods	 58

L
Love Food Kit	 57
Lunchboxes	 78

M
Magnets	 71-72
Measuring Scoop	 79
Measuring Spoon Sets	 79
Medals	 74
Money Boxes	 76-77
Mouse Mats	 34-36

N
Name Badges	 52, 71
Name Plates	 52

O
Office Kit	 56
Overnight Kits	 57

P
Paper Clips	 50
Paper Products	 46-49, 51
Pasta Pots	 78
Pen Pots	 51
Phone Accessories	 40
Plant Markers	 82
Plates	 78
Plug Covers	 82
Radiator Keys	 82
Recovery Kit	 56
Rulers	 42-45

S
Spaghetti Measure	 81
Spoon Fork Combi	 79
Spoons	 81
Sticky Notes	 49
Swizzle Stick	 21

T
Technology Kit	 57
Travel and Refresh Pod	 58
Tread Check Keyrings	 85

W
Whistles	 83
Windmills	 74
Window Hangers	 85
Wristbands	 74

Y
Yoyos	 73

A
Animal Products	 83

B
Bespoke-shaped products

Bookmarks	 50
Cappuccino Stencils	 81
Coasters	 39
Cookie Cutters	 81
Golf Tags	 84
Ideas Lab	 59
Ice Scrapers	 87
Keyrings	 69
Name Badges	 52, 71
Name Plates	 52
Magnets	 71
Medals	 74
Paper Clips	 50
Rulers	 44-45
Spoons	 81
Window Hangers	 85

Bike Ride Kit	 55
Bookmarks	 50
Boomerangs	 73
Bottle Openers	 21
Bowl Scrapers	 80
Bucket and Spade	 74

C
Can Lids	 80
Cappuccino Stencils	 81
Clocks	 40
Coasters	 37-39
Conference and Exhibition Kit	 56
Cookie Cutters	 81
Counter Mats	 36

D
Dental Care pod	 58
Dog products	 83
Door Stops	 82

Drinkware
Accessories	 26-27
Americano Range	 22-31
Beakers and Cups	 18-19, 30-31
Mugs	 32
Sports Bottles	 8-17
Thermal Mugs	 22-25, 28-29

E
Eco-friendly items

Bookmarks	 50
Boomerangs	 73
Bucket and Spade	 74
Clocks	 40
Coasters	 37-39
Door Stops	 82
Frisbees	 73
Hoof Picks	 83
Ice Scrapers	 86-87
Keyrings	 69, 85
Magnets	 71
Medals	 74



90

Notes



89

Step 1
Talk to our expert team

•
Step 2

We’ll design your product

•
Step 3

We’ll make your product

•
Step 4

We’ll brand your product

•
Step 5

We’ll deliver your
custom-designed product

GO BESPOKE
WITH YOUR NEXT PROMOTIONAL CAMPAIGN...
	        …IT’S EASIER THAN YOU THINK!

Check
out Ideas Lab

on pages
59-64



88

5275
5290
8130
8145
8218
8219
8226
8312
8331
8345
8355
8359
8382
8384
8386
8393
8418
8448
8499
8502
8506
8507
8522
8547
8556
8565
8575
8578
8581
8582
8614
8648
8649
8650
8690
8694
8710
8714
8721
8766
8832
8844
8852
8854
8917
8923
8944
8946
8953
8959
8979-0101EU
8979-0102EU
8979-0105
8979-0111
8979-0119EU
8979-0121EU
8979-0128
8979-0131
8979-0135EU
8979-0333
8980-0101
8980-0103
8980-0105
8980-0107
8980-0109
8980-0111
8983
8984
8993
8994
9101

73
73
85
78
76
80
80
78
44
18
86
83
74
76
82
81
86
68
82
85
79
73
51
84
74
79
76
83
17
17
80
79
82
17
40
78
51
85
81
82
80
83
16
80
16
83
78
44
77
16
57
57
55
56
57
56
55
55
56
56
58
58
58
58
58
58
73
77
39
38

52, 71

9102
9111
9112
9121
9122
9123
9206
9402
9412
9442
9472
9505
9510
9520
9528
9530
9541
9550
9555
9557
9560
9575
9576
9577
9578
9605
9701
9702
9705
9706
9707
9724
9729
9806
9807
9814
9819
9830
9852
9930
9964
9983
9986
9987
9988
9989
9990
9991
9992
9993
9995
9996
9998

B
BR0001
BR0002
BR0003
BR0004
BR0005
BR0006
BR0007
BR0009
BR0009A3
BR0010
BR1202
BR1203

71
52, 71

72
52, 71

71
74
52
52
52
52
52
20
69
69
84
69
84
45
45
87
86
50
50
50
84
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
76
39
73
73
73
81
50
83
81
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
21
77
20

 
37
37
37
37
35
34
35
34
34
34
40
40

D
DE0001
DE0002
DE0003
DE0004
DE0005
DE0006
DE0008
DE0009
DE0010
DE0011
DE0013
DE1201
DE1510
DE1511
DE1512
DE1700
DE1701
DR0001
DR0002
DR0003
DR1201
DR1301
DR1401
DR1402
DR1404
DR1413
DR1415
DR1507
DR1508
DR1509
DR1511
DR1513
DR1514
DR1515
DR1626
DR1627
DR1630
DR1700
DR1701
DR1702
DR1704
DR1706
DR1803

F
FW0001
FW0002

I
ID0003

K
KY0001
KY0001
KY0003
KY0004
KY0005
KY0006
KY0007
KY0008
KY0009
KY0010
KY0011
KY0012
KY0013
KY0014

 
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
50
38
41
41
41
38
38
32
32
32
19
18
11
10
10
25
29
12
30
31
12
11
30
31
12
12
18
26
13
27
27
24
13

  
48
48

 
74

 
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
68
66
66
66
66
66
66

KY0015
KY0016
KY0017
KY0018
KY0019
KY0020
KY0021
KY0022
KY0025
KY0026
KY0027
KY1703

L
LE1301
LE9575
LE9575CA
LE9575LID
LE9704

P
PA0001
PA0002
PA0003
PA0003PP
PA0005
PA0006
PA0011
PA0011I
PA0012
PA0012I
PA1201
PA1202
PA1542
PA1543
PA1547
PR0005
PR0006
PR0009
PR1614

R
RU0001
RU0004
RU0003
RU0004
RU1201
RU1202
RU1203
RU1204
RU1205
RU1500
RU1501
RU1502
RU1700
RU1701

S
SM0001

66
66
66
66
66
70
70
70
66
66
66
68

 
72
24
26
26
28

 
47
47
47
48
49
49
51
51
51
51
46
46
48
46
46
72
72
72
41

 
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
44
44
42
42
42
43
43

 
49

Index - by code


	English European 2018 eflip.pdf
	Cover.pdf
	inner page.pdf
	English 3.pdf
	English 15.pdf
	English 47.pdf

	English 49.pdf
	English European 2018 eflip
	English 2018 54.pdf

	English European 2018 eflip
	English 2018 61.pdf
	English 65.pdf

	English European 2018 eflip
	English 79.pdf
	Index 2 USE THIS ONE.pdf
	inner page
	Cover


